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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

SEPTEMBER 1, 2010 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2011

YEAR TO DATEH APPROVED

FYE 8/2010 | FYE 8/2009 | FYE 08/2008
ACTUAL BUDGET | ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
8/31/2011 | FYE 8/2011 Def Galveston
|REVENUE
ADMINISTRATIVE $35932.93| $47,975.00 $38,014.85| $42,642.43| $40,572.21
ANNUAL CONVENTION $750.00] $15,500.00|  $10,100.00]  $8,850.00| $23,835.00
|TOTAL REVENUE $36,682.93] $63,475.00| $48,114.85| $51,492.43|  $64,407.21
|[EXPENSES
ADMINISTRATIVE $41,087.50| $37,867.49| $34,250.58| $31,125.50| $28,613.97
ANNUAL CONVENTION $1,508.40| $23235.00 $18,112.46|  $9,034.82| $24,020.35
[TOTAL EXPENSES $42,595.99| $61,102.49 $52,363.04|  $40,160.32|  $52,634.32
[NET:GAINALOSS): i85, 94308 $2,372.51| -$4,248.19| 1 §11,332.11] . $11,772.89

financial 1




-

TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
August 31, 2011

ASSETS
CASH ASSETS
JP MORGAN CHASE
checking $7,048.73
CHASE BANK/CD-1.75%-11/04/10
Money Market $26,824.03
JP MORGAN CHASE
Money Market $65,599.93
TOTAL CASH ASSETS $99,472.69
OTHER ASSETS
CONFERENCE RECEIVABLE $0.00
ADVERTISING RECEIVABLE $0.00
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $0.00
PREPAID OTHER $2,000.00
PREPAID CONFERENCE $2,804.60
PREPAID POSTAGE $0.00
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS $4,804.60
[TOTAL ASSETS $104,277.29
LIABILITIES
CURRENT LIABILITIES
ASMI EXPENSES PAYABLE $641.79
CONVENTION PAYABLE $0.00
MANAGEMENT FEE PAYABLE $0.00
DEFERRED CONFERENCE $0.00
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES $641.79
NET ASSETS
PRIOR YEAR NET ASSETS $109,548.56
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS
CURRENT YEAR NET ASSETS -$5,913.06
TOTAL NET ASSETS $103,635.50
[TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS $104,277.29
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
ADMINISTRATIVE SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBER 1, 2010 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2011

YEAR TO DATEH PROPOSED | FYE 8/2010 | FYE 08/2009 | FYE 08/2008
ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
REVENUE: 8/31/2011 FYE 8/2012
1101 Membership Dues $13,725.00 $27,000.00 $15,915.00 $27,329.27 $36‘277,82|
1102 Associate Dues $1,645.00 $2,700.00 $1,425.00 $2,850.00 $3,800.00
1104 Association Sponsorship $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1106 Directory Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1107 Newsletter Advertising $135.00 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $59.50
1107-01 Membership Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00
1108 Jewelers Charity Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1109 Interest $330.93 $900.00 $579.56 $897.23 $109.25
1110 Covenant Partnership $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $133.69
1111 Royalty Payments/GE $97.00 $150.00 $225.29 $185.93 $191.95
1112 Jewelers Mutual Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1113 Federated Endorsement Revenues Due $4K now $20,000.00f $17,000.00 $19,720.00] $11,380.00 $0.00
TOTAL REVENUE $35,932.93| $47,975.00) $38,014.85| $42,642.43| $40,572.21
EXPENSES:
Administrative
1201 Management Fee $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $19,149.75
1201-1 Fed Mgmt Commission $2,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1202 Postage $294.18 $250.00 $263.49 $156.44 $182.84
1203 Telephone $1,480.24 $700.00 $788.36 $817.61 $890.65
1204 Miscellaneous $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,814.00
1205 Printing $3,081.98 $3,000.00 $1,601.62 $531.45 $625.68
1206 Staff Travel $0.00 $350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1207 Newsletter $423.36 $350.00 $496.00 $248.00 $6.09
1208 Membership Directory $0.00 $2,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1209 Handbook Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1210 Board Meeting Expense $4,497.26 $800.00 $624.69 $1,046.21 $418.67
1210-1 Board Postage $0.00 $85.20 $0.00 $85.20 $0.00
1210-2 Board Printing $0.00 $200.00 $43.73 $3.25 $4.49
1210-3 D & O Insurance $926.00 $975.00 $964.10 $974.00 $964.00
1211 MIDAS Show $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16.80
1212 JA Meeting Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.06 $1,137.60
1213 Arkansas Meeting Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1214 Officer/Committee Travel $0.00 $1,250.00 $0.00 $231.36 $0.00
1215 Membership Processing $1,030.34 $300.00 $2,328.28 $133.54 $287.37
1216 Web site Maintenance $1,225.45 $1,000.00 $1,134.19 $1,089.97 $973.44
1217 Credit Card/Bank Fees $950.98 $850.00 $971.12 $831.12 $841.66
1218 Preparation Tax Return $325.00 $325.00 $325.00 $325.00 $300.00
1219 Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1220 Jewelers for Children $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1221 Strategic Planning $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1222 Membership Promotion $2.71 $392.29 $0.00 $392.29 $0.93
1224 Off-Site Storage $450.00 $240.00 $255.00 $240.00 $0.00
1225 Dallas Breakfast Flyer $0.00 $0.00 $385.00 $0.00 $0.00
1226 Regis Post Cards Design $0.00 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES $41,087.50| $37,867.49| $34,250.58| $31,125.50| $28,613.97
NET GAINTEOSS) s e e .+$5,154.57) $10,107.51]  $3,764.27| $11,516.93| ~ $11,958.24|
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL CONVENTION SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 1, 2010 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2011
YEAR TO DATH PROPOSED | FYE 8/2010 | FYE 08/2009 | FYE 08/2008
ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
REVENUE: 8/31/2011 FYE 8/2012
2001 Registration $0.00 $5,500.00 $3,325.00 $400.00 $7,325.00
2002 Exhibits $350.00 $3,000.00 $5,225.00 $500.00 $2,475.00
2003 Sponsors $0.00 $4,500.00 $0.00 $4,240.00 $5,070.00
2003-1 Jewelers Mutual Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2003-2 Federated Insurance Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,000.00
2004 Program Advertising $0.00 $300.00 $200.00 $3,360.00 $100.00
2005 Design Contest $400.00 $500.00 $505.00 $350.00 $475.00
2007 Fishing Tournament $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2008 Sunday Breakfast $0.00 $100.00 $35.00 $0.00 $60.00
2009 Sunday Lunch $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $175.00
2010 Sunday Dinner $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010-1 Sunday $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011 Monday Breakfast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011-1 Saturday $0.00 $400.00 $340.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011-2 Saturday Evening $0.00 $500.00 $120.00 $0.00 $155.00
2012 Mailing Labels $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2014 Certification Testing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2015 JA Gen Line of Credit Speaker Awards $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
[TOTAL REVENUE $750.00] $15,500.00f] $10,100.00 $8,850.00f $23,835.00
EXPENSES:
2101 Postage $99.44 $1,500.00 $1,176.78 $1,300.33 $817.88
2102 Telephone $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2103 Miscellaneous $0.00 $0.00 $148.90 $0.00 $0.00
2103-1 Promotional $0.00 $0.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00
2103-2 Laptop & Projector Usage $0.00 $0.00 $225.00 $0.00 $0.00
2104 Printing $393.85 $3,900.00 $3,413.82 $6,275.39 $5,128.15
2105 Staff Travel $243.50 $1,000.00 $0.00 $256.00 $1,131.23
2106 Design Contest Expense $400.00 $300.00 $15.29 $142.67 $810.43
2107 Hotel Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $774.90 $0.00 $0.00
2107-1 Reception $0.00 $2,000.00 $3,036.56 $0.00 $1,644.92
2107-2 Banquet $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $350.00 $1,622.33
2107-3 Breakfasts $0.00 $1,200.00 $837.19 $149.33 $604.89
2107-4 Room Rentals $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2107-5 Presidential Suite $0.00 $0.00 $189.44 $0.00 $1,504.20
2107-6 Exhibit Set-Up Tables $0.00 $0.00 $120.00
2107-7 Exhibitor Drinks/Coffee $0.00 $0.00 $141.43 $0.00 $0.00
2107-8 Conference BOD Meeting-Coffee $0.00 $0.00 $49.31 $0.00 $0.00
2107-9 Luncheon/Business Meeting $0.00 $0.00 $1,135.31 $0.00 $0.00
2108 Decorator Expense $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $289.57
2109 Golf Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00
2110 Speaker $0.00 $2,000.00 $2,543.50 $0.00 $3,027.45
2111 Special Event/Sunday Dinner $0.00 $0.00 $395.00 $175.00 $0.69
2112 Audio Visual $0.00 $935.00 $762.28 $0.00 $1,045.80
2113 JA Testing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2115 Plaques/Banners/Awards $371.70 $900.00 $0.00 $186.10 $0.00
2116 Photography $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2117 General Liability Insurance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2118 Exhibit Security $0.00 $1,500.00 $953.03 $0.00 $1,642.56
2120 Management Fee $0.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,850.25
2121 Exhibitor Regis Design $0.00 $0.00 $630.00 $0.00 $0.00
2122 Gen Regis Program Design $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 $0.00 $0.00
2123 Web Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $614.72 $0.00 $0.00
$1,508.49 923,235.00 $18,112.46 39, i f
NET:GAIN(LOSS) il L i i e ST 8 A -$7,735.00| - -$8,012.46 -$184.82| - -$185.35
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES
SEPTEMBER 1, 2010 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2011

YEAR TO DATHYEAR TO DATH PROPOSED | 2011 AUG |
ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET [END OF MTH

8/31/2011 | 08/31/2010 | FYE 8/2012 | 8/31/2011
ADMINISTRATIVE $35932.93| $38,014.85| $47,975.00| $2,773.87
ANNUAL CONVENTION $750.00|  $10,100.00| $15,500.00f  $350.00
| TOTAL REVENUE $36,682.93|  $48,114.85| $63,475.00| $3,123.87

|[EXPENSES

ADMINISTRATIVE $41,087.50|  $34,250.68| $37,867.49| $1,166.06
ANNUAL CONVENTION $1,508.49|  $18,112.46] $23,235.00 $0.88
[TOTAL EXPENSES $42,595.99|  $52,363.04| $61,102.49| $1,166.94
[NET GAIN(LOSS) oo i e 85,913,080 64,248.19 $2,372.51| $1,956.93
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
August 31, 2011
ASSETS

CASH ASSETS
JP MORGAN CHASE

checking $7,048.73
CHASE BANK/CD-1.75%-11/04/10

Money Market $26,824.03
JP MORGAN CHASE

Money Market $65,599.93
TOTAL CASH ASSETS $99,472.69
OTHER ASSETS
CONFERENCE RECEIVABLE $0.00
ADVERTISING RECEIVABLE $0.00
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $0.00
PREPAID OTHER $2,000.00
PREPAID CONFERENCE $2,804.60
PREPAID POSTAGE $0.00
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS $4,804.60
|TOTAL ASSETS $104,277.29

LIABILITIES
CURRENT LIABILITIES
ASMI EXPENSES PAYABLE $641.79
CONVENTION PAYABLE $0.00
MANAGEMENT FEE PAYABLE $0.00
DEFERRED CONFERENCE $0.00
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES $641.79
NET ASSETS

PRIOR YEAR NET ASSETS $109,548.56
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS
CURRENT YEAR NET ASSETS -$5,913.06
TOTAL NET ASSETS $103,635.50
|TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS $104,277.29
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
ADMINISTRATIVE SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 1, 2010 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2011
YEAR TO DATETEAR TO DATE PROPOSED Lzon AUG |
ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET END OF MTH
REVENUE: 8/31/2011 08/31/2010 | FYE 8/2012 | 8/31/2011
1101 Membership Dues $13,725.00 $15,915.00( $27,000.00( $2,450.00
1102 Associate Dues $1,645.00 $1,425.00 $2,700.00 $315.00
1104 Association Sponsorship $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1106 Directory Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1107 Newsletter Advertising $135.00 $0.00 $75.00 $0.00
1107-01 Membership Advertising $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00
1108 Jewelers Charity Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1109 Interest $330.93 $579.56 $900.00 $8.87
1110 Covenant Partnership $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00
1111 Royalty Payments/GE $97.00 $225.29 $150.00 $0.00
1112 Jewelers Mutual Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1113 Federated Endorsement Revenues Due $4K now $20,000.00 $19,720.00f $17,000.00 $0.00
|E)TAL REVENUE $35,932.93 $38,014.85| $47,975.00| $2,773.87
EXPENSES:
Administrative
1201 Management Fee $24,000.00 $24,000.00( $24,000.00 $0.00
1201-1 Fed Mgmt Commission $2,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1202 Postage $294.18 $263.49 $250.00 $22.98
1203 Telephone $1,480.24 $788.36 $700.00 $324.21
1204 Miscellaneous $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00
1205 Printing $3,081.98 $1,601.62 $3,000.00 $227.19
1206 Staff Travel $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 $0.00
1207 Newsletter $423.36 $496.00 $350.00 $0.00
1208 Membership Directory $0.00 $0.00 $2,300.00 $0.00
1209 Handbook Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1210 Board Meeting Expense $4,497 .26 $624.69 $800.00 $22.22
1210-1 Board Postage $0.00 $0.00 $85.20 $0.00
1210-2 Board Printing $0.00 $43.73 $200.00 $0.00
1210-3 D & O Insurance $926.00 $964.10 $975.00 $0.00
1211 MIDAS Show $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1212 JA Meeting Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1213 Arkansas Meeting Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1214 Officer/Committee Travel $0.00 $0.00 $1,250.00 $0.00
1215 Membership Processing $1,030.34 $2,328.28 $300.00 $130.43
1216 Web site Mzintenance $1,225.45 $1,134.19 $1,000.00 $188.38
1217 Credit Card/Bank Fees $950.98 $971.12 $850.00 $150.65
1218 Preparation Tax Return $325.00 $325.00 $325.00 $0.00
1219 Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1220 Jewelers for Children $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1221 Strategic Planning $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1222 Membership Promotion $2.71 $0.00 $392.29 $0.00
1224 Off-Site Storage $450.00 $255.00 $240.00 $100.00
1225 Dallas Breakfast Flyer $0.00 $385.00 $0.00 $0.00
1226 Regis Post Cards Design $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES $41,087.50 $34,250.58| $37,867.49| $1,166.06
NET:GAIN-ALOSS): il S} 85,154:87 ) 0 $3,764.27)  $10,107.51] - $1,607.81
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TEXAS JEWELERS ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL CONVENTION SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 1, 2010 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2011
YEAR TO DATHYEAR TO DA PR ED | 20

ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET ND OF MTH

REVENUE: 8/31/2011 08/31/2010 FYE 8/2012 | 8/31/2011
2001 Registration $0.00 $3,325.00 $5,500.00 $0.00
2002 Exhibits $350.00 $5,225.00 $3,000.00 $350.00
2003 Sponsors $0.00 $0.00 $4,500.00 $0.00
2003-1 Jewelers Mutual Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2003-2 Federated Insurance Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2004 Program Advertising $0.00 $200.00 $300.00 $0.00
2005 Design Contest $400.00 $505.00 $500.00 $0.00
2007 Fishing Tournament $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2008 Sunday Breakfast $0.00 $35.00 $100.00 $0.00
2009 Sunday Lunch $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010 Sunday Dinner $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010-1 Sunday $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011 Monday Breakfast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011-1 Saturday $0.00 $340.00 $400.00 $0.00
2011-2 Saturday Evening $0.00 $120.00 $500.00 $0.00
2012 Mailing Labels $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00
2014 Certification Testing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2015 JA Gen Line of Credit Speaker Awards $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00
[TOTAL REVENUE $750.00 $10,100.00 $15,500.00 $350.00

EXPENSES:

2101 Postage $99.44 $1,176.78 $1,500.00 $0.88
2102 Telephone $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2103 Miscellaneous $0.00 $148.90 $0.00 $0.00
2103-1 Promotional $0.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00
2103-2 Laptop & Projector Usage $0.00 $225.00 $0.00 $0.00
2104 Printing $393.85 $3,413.82 $3,900.00 $0.00
2105 Staff Travel $243.50 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
2106 Design Contest Expense $400.00 $15.29 $300.00 $0.00
2107 Hotel Expenses $0.00 $774.90 $0.00 $0.00
2107-1 Reception $0.00 $3,036.56 $2,000.00 $0.00
2107-2 Banquet $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00
2107-3 Breakfasts $0.00 $837.19 $1,200.00 $0.00
2107-4 Room Rentals $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00
2107-5 Presidential Suite $0.00 $189.44 $0.00 $0.00
2107-6 Exhibit Set-Up Tables $0.00 $120.00 $0.00 $0.00
2107-7 Exhibitor Drinks/Coffee $0.00 $141.43 $0.00 $0.00
2107-8 Conference BOD Meeting-Coffee $0.00 $49.31 $0.00 $0.00
2107-9 Luncheon/Business Meeting $0.00 $1,135.31 $0.00 $0.00
2108 Decorator Expense $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
2109 Golf Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2110 Speaker $0.00 $2,543.50 $2,000.00 $0.00
2111 Special Event/Sunday Dinner $0.00 $3985.00 $0.00 $0.00
2112 Audio Visual $0.00 $762.28 $935.00 $0.00
2113 JA Testing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2115 Plaques/Banners/Awards $371.70 $0.00 $900.00 $0.00
2116 Photography $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2117 General Liability Insurance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2118 Exhibit Security $0.00 $953.03 $1,500.00 $0.00
2120 Management Fee $0.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 $0.00
2121 Exhibitor Regis Design $0.00 $630.00 $0.00 $0.00
2122 Gen Regis Frogram Design $0.00 $350.00 $0.00 $0.00
2123 Web Maintenance $0.00 $614.72 $0.00 $0.00
$1,508.49 »18,112.46 v&d,ev0.00 $0.88]
NET GAIN(LOSS) .~ . e R S PE8.40 ] (SR,012.48 ~97,735.00] .- $349.12
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TEXAS JEWELER'S ASSOCIATION
ASMI MANAGEMENT FEE CALCULATIONS AS OF 8/31/2011
REVENUE ITEM ACTUAL |[PERCENTAGE| YTD 08/2010 | PROPOSED
08/31/2011 CHARGED MGMT FEE |BUDGET 8/12
ADMINISTRATIVE REVENUE
1101|Membership Dues $13,725.00 40% $5,490.00 $27,000.00
1102|Associate Dues $1,645.00 40% $658.00 $2,700.00
1104|Association Sponsorship $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
1106 | Directory Advertising $0.00 40% $0.00 $0.00
1107 |Newsletter Advertising $135.00 40% $54.00 $75.00
1113|Federated Endorsement Revenues $20,000.00 15% $3,000.00( $17,000.00
SUBTOTAL $35,505.00 $9,202.00| $46,775.00
CONFERENCE REVENUE
2001|Registration $0.00 40% $0.00 $5,500.00
2002|Exhibits $350.00 40% $140.00 $3,000.00
2003 |Sponsors $0.00 15% $0.00 $4,500.00
2004|Program Advertising $0.00 40% $0.00 $300.00
2005 |Design Contest $400.00 15% $60.00 $500.00
2007 [Fishing Tournament $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
2008|Sunday Breakfast $0.00 15% $0.00 $100.00
2009|Sunday Lunch $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
2010{Sunday Dinner $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
2010-1  [Sunday $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
2011|Monday Breakfast $0.00 15% $0.00 $0.00
2011-1  |Saturday $0.00 15% $0.00 $400.00
2011-2  [Saturday Evening $0.00 15% $0.00 $500.00
2012|Mailing Labels $0.00 15% $0.00 $200.00
SUBTOTAL $750.00 $200.00 $15,000.00
TOTAL REVENUE $36,255.00 $61,775.00
TOTAL MANAGEMENT FEE $9,402.00
MANAGEMENT FEE DUE YTD 8/31/2011 $9,402.00
LESS MANAGEMENT FEES PAID YTD 8/31/2011
CHECK #
BBF September $2,000.00
2138 October $2,000.00
2146 November $2,000.00
2153 December $2,000.00
2158 January $2,000.00
2161 February $2,000.00
2165 March $2,000.00
2167 April $2,000.00
2170 May $2,000.00
2175 June $2,000.00
2177 July $2,000.00
2181 August $2,000.00
MANAGEMENT FEES PAID YTD 8/31/2011 $24,000.00
BALANCE OF FEES YTD 8/31/2011 -$14,598.00
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L Texas Jewelers Association h
Balance Sheet

August 31, 2011
ASSETS

Current Assets

1001 JP Morgan Chase/checking $ 7,048.73

1002 Chase Bk/CD/1.01%/05-2013 26,824.03

1005 JP Morgan Chase/MM 65,599.93

1030 Prepaid Conference 2,804.60

1032 Prepaid Other 2,000.00

Total Current Assets 104,277.29
Property and Equipment

Total Property and Equipment 0.00
Other Assets
Total Other Assets 0.00
Total Assets $ 104,277.29
LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

Current Liabilities

1061 ASMI Expenses Payable $ 641.79

Total Current Liabilities 641.79
Long-Term Liabilities

Total Long-Term Liabilities 0.00
Total Liabilities 641.79
Capital

1091 Prior Year Net Assets 109,548.56

Net Income (5,913.06)

Total Capital 103,635.50
Total Liabilities & Capital $ 104,277.29

Unaudited - For Management Purposes Only



Revenues

1101 Membership Dues

1102 Associate Dues

1103 Contributions & Donations
1104 Association Sponsorship
1106 Directory Advertising
1107 Newsletter Advertising
1107-01 Membership Advertising
1108 Jewelers Charity Fund
1109 Interest

1110 Covenant Partnership

1111 Royalty Payments/GE
1112 Jewelers Mutual Support
1113 Fed Endorsement Revenues
1114 Hi-Tech Endorsement
2001 Conf Registration

2001-1 Non-Mbr Conf Regis
2001-2 Bus Tour Regis

2001-3 Seminar/Exh Hall Regis
2002 Exhibits

2003 Sponsorship

2003-1 Jewelers Mutual Support
2003-2 Federated Insurance Sup
2004 Program Advertising

2005 Design Contest

2006 Golf Tournament

2007 Fishing Tournament

2008 Sunday Breakfast

2009 Sunday Lunch

2010 Sunday Dinner

2010-1 Sunday

2011 Monday Breakfast

2011-1 Saturday

2011-2 Saturday Reception
2012 Mailing Labels

2013 Other

2014 Certification Testing

2015 JA Gen Line of Credit

Total Revenues

Cost of Sales
Total Cost of Sales
Gross Profit

Expenses
1201 Management Fee
1201-1 Fed Mgmt Commission
1202 Postage
1203 Telephone
1204 Miscellaneous
1205 Printing
1206 Staff Travel
1207 Newlsetter
1208 Membership Directory
1209 Handbook Expense

Texas Jewelers Association
Income Statement

For the Twelve Months Ending August 31, 2011

Current Month

Year to Date

2,450.00 78.43 § 13,725.00
315.00 10.08 1,645.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 135.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
8.87 0.28 330.93
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 97.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 20,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
350.00 11.20 350.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 400.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
3,123.87 100.00 36,682.93
0.00 0.00 0.00
3,123.87 100.00 36,682.93
0.00 0.00 24,000.00
0.00 0.00 2,400.00
22.98 0.74 294.18
324.21 10.38 1,480.24
0.00 0.00 0.00
227.19 7.27 3,081.98
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 423.36
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

For Management Purposes Only

37.42
4.48
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.37
0.00
0.00
0.90
0.00
0.26
0.00

54.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

65.43
6.54
0.80
4.04
0.00
8.40
0.00
1.15
0.00
0.00

Page: 1



1210 Board Meeting Expense
1210-1 Board Postage

1210-2 Board Printing

1210-3 D&O Insurance

1211 MIDAS Show

1212 JA Meeting Expenses
1213 Arkansas Meeting

1214 Committee Travel

1215 Membership Processing
1216 Website

1217 Credit Card/Bank Fees
1218 Preparation Tax Return
1219 Advertising

1220 Jewelers for Children
1221 Strategic Planning

1222 Membership Promotion
1223 Fed Ins Endorsement
1224 Off-Site Storage

1225 Dallas Brkst Flyer Design
1226 Regis Post Cards Design
1227 Legislative President Exp
1228 KGK-Diamond Co

2101 Postage

2102 Telephone

2103 Miscellaneous

2103-1 Promotional

2103-2 Laptop & Proj Usage
2104 Printing

2105 Staff Travel

2106 Design Contest Expense
2107 Hotel Expenses

2107-05 Hotel Attrition Charge
2107-1 Reception

2107-2 Banquet

2107-3 Breakfasts

2107-4 Room Rentals

2107-5 Presidential Suite
2107-6 Exh Set-Up Tables
2107-7 Exhibitor Drinks/Coffee
2107-8 Conf BOD Meeting-Coffee
2107-9 Luncheon/Bus Ming
2108 Decorator Expenses
2109 Golf Expenses

2110 Speaker

2111 Special Event/Band
2112 AudioVisual

2113 JA Testing

2115 Plaques,Banners,Awards
2116 Photography

2117 Gen Liability Insurance
2118 Exhibit Security

2119 Convention Speaker Exp.
2120 Management Fee

2121 Exhibitor Regis Design
2122 Gen Regis Program Design
2123 Web Maintenance

Total Expenses

Texas Jewelers Association
Income Statement

For the Twelve Months Ending August 31, 2011

Current Month

22.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

130.43
188.38
150.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,166.94

For Management Purposes Only

0.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.18
6.03
4.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

37.36

Year to Date

4,497.26
0.00
0.00

926.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,030.34

1,225.45

950.98

325.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.71
0.00

450.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

99.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

393.85

243.50

400.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

371.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

42,595.99

12.26
0.00
0.00
2.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.81
3.34
2.59
0.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
1.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.27
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.07
0.66
1.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

116.12

Page: 2



b' b Page: 3
Texas Jewelers Association
Income Statement

For the Twelve Months Ending August 31, 2011

Current Month Year to Date
Net Income $ 1,956.93 62.64 § (5,913.06) (16.12)

For Management Purposes Only
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10/7/11 at 16:51:56.23 | - Page: 1
Texas Jewelers Association
General Ledger
For the Period From Sep 1, 2010 to Aug 31, 2011
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format,
Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
1001 9/1/10 Beginning Balance 16,096.67
1001 JP Morgan Chase/che  9/1/10 MC 090110 CRJ THEODORE 125.00
RESNICK
9/3/10 2138 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
9/3/10 2139 CDIJ ASSOCIATION & 571.93
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
9/3/10 2140 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 170.35
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
9/3/10 AMEX 09031 CRJ DALE R BIESTER 125.00
9/3/10 VISA 090310 CRJ D JANE PARKER 125.00
9/7/10 VISA 090710 CRJ  SUZANNE A 125.00
HARNED
9/21/10 2141 cDJ JOE KOEN & SON 47.60
JEWELERS, INC,
9/21/10 2142 cDJ ASSOCIATION & 1,015.99
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
9/21/10 2143 CDJ JOE MCCULLOUGH 88.00
9/21/10 VISA 092110 CRIJ MARION GLOBER 125.00
9/21/10 AMEX 09211 CRI RICHARD T HIRSH 125.00
9/21/10 MC 092110 CRJ TERESA 125.00
TROWBRIDGE
9/21/10 AMEX 09211 CRIJ LINDA J MILLS 125.00
9/21/10 4444 CRJ J. PATRICK 400.00
DIAMONDS, INC.
921710 209751 CRJ ROLAND SAFE & 95.00
LOCK COMPANY, LL
9/21/10 1619 CRJ COVENANT 150.00
FINANCIAL
SOLUTIONS
9/21/10 4917 CRJ GAIL KINCAID 95.00
9/21/10 4444 CRJ DAN MARX AND CO 125.00
INC
9/21/10 1212 CRJ JEWELRY CORNER 125.00
9/21/10 5313 CRJ SHEFTALL'S INC. 125.00
JEWELERS
9/21/10 30546 CRJ HOLLAND 125.00
JEWELRY, INC.
9/21/10 33484 CRJ CLEVELAND 125.00
JEWELERS, INC.
9/21/10 15482 CRJ JIM'S JEWELERS 125.00
9/21/10 64133 CRIJ AMERICUS 125.00
DIAMOND
9/21/10 14839 CRJ STANFIELD'S 125.00
JEWELERS
9/21/10 1660 CRJ COOK DIAMONDS, 125.00
INC.
9/21/10 20065 CRJ THE GOLDEN 125.00
BUTTERFLY
JEWELERS
9/21/10 25805 CRJ STOREY JEWELERS, 125.00
INC.
9/21/10 10088 CRJ SAN ANTONIO 125.00
JEWELRY
9/21/10 10437 CRJ HAROLD REESE 125.00
JEWELRY
9/21/10 1642 CRJ KAREN & CO. 125.00
JEWELERS
9/21/10 35276 CRJ BENNETT 125.00
MCCARLEY'S
JEWELRY, IN
9/21/10 3562 CRJ WINFIELD'S 125.00

JEWELRY AND



10/7/11 at 16:51:56.34 “ b Page: 2

Texas Jewelers Association

General Ledger

For the Period From Sep 1, 2010 to Aug 31, 2011
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Account ID Date Reference Jrnl Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description

DESIGN
921710 62367 CRJ STAN MATHEWS 125.00
9/21/10 5547 CRJ SLOPER JEWELRY 125.00
CO., INC.
9/21/10 2216 CRI DOUGLAS 125.00
JEWELERS
9/21/10 9607 CRJ JEWELRY BY 125.00
JUSTICE
9/21/10 020766 CRJ C AARON 125.00
PENALOZA
JEWELERS, INC
921/10 2144 CDJ  PIONEER 8.58
CONFERENCING
9/21/10 2145 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 3,966.80
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
9/24/10 24589 CRJ ROBERTS 125.00
JEWELERS
9/24/10 7597 CRJ THE MENAGERIE I1 125.00
INC
9/24/10 38304 CRJ AMCO JEWELRY 125.00
927/10 MC 092710 CRJ DEANNA YOUNT 125.00
9/30/10 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 74.71
Current Period Change 4.865.00 7,943.96 -3,078.96
10/1/10 Beginning Balance 13.017.71
10/7/10 MC 100710 CRJ ERIC WRIGHT 125.00
10/8/10 2146 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
10/8/10 2147 CDI  ASSOCIATION & 858.67
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
10/8/10 2148 CDJ  JOE KOEN & SON 17.40
JEWELERS, INC.
10/8/10 2149 CDJ  SAIL HOUSE 124.00
PUBLISHING
10/27/10 2150 CDJ MIKE'S PRINT SHOP 129.90
10/27/10 2151 CDJ PRIMARY SOURCE 926.00
INSURANCE AGENC
10/27/10 2152 CDJ R. LAWRENCE 325.00
MECK & CO., CPA'S
10/31/10 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 107.18
Current Period Change 125.00 4,488.15 -4,363.15
1171710 Beginning Balance 8,654.56
11/1/10 VISA 110110 CRJ MARY C WEBER 100.00
11/1/10 OLV 110110 CRJ NATALIE ZIEGLER 95.00
11/5/10 2153 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
11/5/10 2154 CDJ  DANIELLE KRESS 250.00
11/5/10 2155 CDJ  CORI WIBANKS 150.00
11/9/10 2156 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 827.03
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
11/9/10 2157 CD]  ARTIAM 599.83
PRODUCTIONS INC
11/10/10 OLV 111010  CRJ MATTHEW BECKER 125.00
11/11/10 AMEX 11111 CRJ BRADLEY MARKS 125.00
11/30/10 VISA 113010 CRJ RANDY RADER 125.00
11/30/10 VISA 113010 CRJ ROBERT HARRISON 125.00
11/30/10 1754454 CRJ FEDERATED 4,000.00
INSURANCE
LI30/10 9459 CRJ  JEWELRY 95.00
APPRAISAL
SERVICES INC
11/30/10 0003005575  CRJ  JEWELERS MUTUAL 95.00
INSURANCE COMP

11/30/10 0262703 CRJ  PARIS JUNIOR 95.00

Falat i i el o
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10/7/11 at 16:51:56.43 Page: 3
Texas Jewelers Association
General Ledger
For the Period From Sep 1, 2010 to Aug 31, 2011
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.
Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
COLLEGE
11/30/10 6596 CRJ BRUCE BARTL 95.00
11/30/10 4167 CRJ EASTERN LIGHTING 95.00
INC
11/30/10 4639 CRIJ LEWIS JEWELERS, 125.00
INC.
11/30/10 19079 CRJ RICHARDSON GOLD 125.00
& SILVER EXCHA
11/30/10 19755 CRIJ DIAGEM MASTER 125.00
JEWELERS
11/30/10 21756 CRIJ LEGEND JEWELERS, 125.00
INC
11/30/10 20786 CRJ FRISCO GOLD & 125.00
SILVER EXCHANGE,
11/30/10 37118 CRJ SALEM'S JEWELRY 125.00
11/30/10 2461 CRJ JIL, INC. 125.00
11/30/10 007354 CRJ TRADER RICK'S 125.00
GEMS & GOLD
11/30/10 17825 CRJ FAST-FIX JEWELRY 125.00
REPAIR
11/30/10 40294 CRJ MURRAY JEWELRY 125,00
co
11/30/10 1763 CRJ ALMAZA JEWELER 125.00
INC
11/30/10 5036 CRIJ LILY 125.00
INTERNATIONAL
INC
11/30/10 7439 CRJ TROY VINSON 125.00
JEWELERS
11/30/10 2146 CRJ THE JEWELRY 125.00
STORE, INC.
11/30/10 3491 CRJ WILLIS GOLD & 125.00
DIAMONDS, INC.
11/30/10 011597 CRJ D JACKSON 125.00
COMPANY
11/30/10 1273 CRJ INGRAM'S JEWELRY 125.00
11/30/10 2419 CRJ  JANICE ELMORE 125.00
11/30/10 27577 CRI ED NESRSTA 125.00
JEWELRY, INC
11/30/10 2869 CRJ DYNASTY 125.00
JEWELERS
11/30/10 8275 CRJ CONE JEWELERS 125.00
11/30/10 26005 CRI BURKETT'S 125.00
JEWELRY, INC.
11/30/10 3865 CRJ PETER D BARR 125.00
DESIGNING
JEWELER
11/30/10 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 14.90
Current Period Change 8,045.00 3,841.76 4,203.24
12/1/10 Beginning Balance 12,857.80
12/8/10 AMEX 12081 CRIJ BELMA YNCEL 95.00
12/9/10 2158 CcDlJ ASSOCIATION & 2.000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
12/9/10 REF MC 1209 CRJ DEANNA YOUNT 125.00
12/9/10 2159 CDI PIONEER 21.58
CONFERENCING
12/9/10 2160 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 253.31
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
12/14/10 OLV 121410 CRJ ELLIOTT HERZLICH 125.00
12/31/10 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 147 .46
Current Period Change 220.00 2,547.35 -2,327.35
1/1/11 Beginning Balance 10.530.45
/711 2161 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
/711 2162 CDJ  SAIL HOUSE 124.00

TR RO R T
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10/7/11 at 16:51:56.52 Page: 4
Texas Jewelers Association
General Ledger
For the Period From Sep 1, 2010 to Aug 31, 2011
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.
Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
PUBLISHING
1/7/11 2163 CDJ  PIONEER 31.41
CONFERENCING
1/7/11 2164 CDJ]  ASSOCIATION & 299.96
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
1/24/11 VISA 012411 CRJ  JOY DODSON 95.00
1/24/11 12119 CRJ]  TARA ENERGY INC 97.00
1/24/11 2369 CRJ  JEWELRY 125.00
MARKETING OF THE
SOUTH
1/24/11 58209 CRJ ROBSON'S 125.00
1/24/11 11159 CRJ BEN ADAMS 125.00
PRECIOUS JEWELS
1/24/11 16765 CR]  OLIVER'S 125.00
DISTINCTIVE
JEWELRY,
1/24/11 23718 CRJ  THE DIAMOND 125.00
JEWELRY FACTORY,
|
1/24/11 8853 CRJ RON DAVIS, INC 125.00
1/24/11 16535 CRJ  AUSTIN AMERICUS 125.00
DIAMOND
1/24/11 003625 CRJ  JOE KOEN & SON 125.00
JEWELERS
1/24/11 5027 CRJ DELTON HAYES 125.00
JEWELER
1/24/11 16084 CRJ PAGEL & SONS 125.00
JEWELERS
1/24/11 10146 CRJ QUENAN'S 125.00
JEWELERS
1/24/11 24106 CRJ T CHAQO, INC. 125.00
1/24/11 15307 CRJ]  HOUSTON JEWELRY 125.00
1/24/11 9397 CRJ  GREEN BROS 125.00
JEWELERS INC
1/24/11 6509 CRJ  DUNCAN & BOYD, 125.00
INC
1/24/11 4166 CRJ  THE DIAMOND 125.00
JEWELRY FACTORY,
1
1/24/11 142493 CRJ LACY & CO 125.00
1/24/11 8938 CRJ PAUL CARTER 125.00
JEWELS
1/24/11 MC 012411 CRJ  JAMES GILBERT 95.00
1/31/11 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 47.79
Current Period Change 2.537.00 2,503.16 33.84
21411 Beginning Balance 10,564.29
21711 2165 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
217111 2166 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 182.97
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
2/15/11 OLM 021511 CRJ  CHRISTIE 125.00
MAYCOCK
2/28/11 2980 CRJ YCH, INC. 05.00
2/28/11 30159 CRJ]  CLIASSIQUE 125.00
JEWELERS
2/28/11 5657 CRJ MA'S 125.00
2/28/11 6853 CR]  THE JEWEL BOX INC 125.00
2/28/11 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 35.06
Current Period Change 595.00 2,218.93 -1,623.93
3111 Beginning Balance 8.940.36
3/9/11 2167 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
3/9/11 2168 CD]  ASSOCIATION & 226.86

SOCIETY
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Texas Jewelers Association
General Ledger
For the Period From Sep 1, 2010 to Aug 31, 2011
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.
Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
MANAGEME
3/9/11 2169 CDJ PIONEER 48.21
CONFERENCING
3/3111 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 38.50
Current Period Change 2,313.57 -2,313.57
4/1/11 Beginning Balance 6,626.79
4/5/11 2170 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
4/5/11 2171 CDJ]  USPOSTAL 185.00
SERVICE
4/5/11 2172 CDJ  JOE MCCULLOUGH 243.50
4/5/11 2173 CDJ]  CROWNE PLAZA 402.61
4/5/11 2174 cpl ASSOCIATION & 235.01
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
4/15/11 017069 CRJ DEBOULLE 125.00
DIAMOND &
JEWELRY
4/15/11 4390 CRJ TROY VINSON 125.00
JEWELERS,
WEDGWOOD
4/15/11 2222 CRJ JAY DEAN 100.00
WINCHESTER LLC
4/15/11 36536 CRJ SUSAN EISEN, INC. 62.50
4/26/11 AMEX 04261 CRJ  JOSHUA 95.00
BEN-AHARON
4/27/11 36580 CRJ  SUSAN EISEN, INC. 62.50
4/30/11 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 50.36
Current Period Change 570.00 3,116.48 -2,540.48
5111 Beginning Balance 4,080.31
5/2/11 1772971 CRJ FEDERATED 4,000.00
MUTUAL
INSURANCE COM
5/2/11 1773155 CRJ FEDERATED 8,000.00
INSURANCE
5/5/11 2175 cDJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
51511 2176 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,263.93
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
5/19/11 OLM 051911 CRJ  JULIA GARDNER 125.00
5/26/11 8882 CRJ COX'S JEWELRY, 125.00
INC
5/31/11 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 39.96
Current Period Change 12,250.00 4,303.89 7.946.11
6/1/11 Beginning Balance 12,026.42
6/6/11 2177 CcDJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
6/6/11 2178 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 434.42
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
6/6/11 2179 CDJ  SAIL HOUSE 124.00
PUBLISHING
6/6/11 2180 CDJ MIKE'S PRINT SHOP 437.84
6/29/11 AMEX 06291 CRJ  DENNIS A GOSSETT 580.00
6/30/11 2129 CRIJ ZIAD NOSHIE 135.00
6/30/11 38723 CR]  AMCO JEWELRY 95.00
6/30/11 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 28.23
Current Period Change 810.00 3.024.49 -2,214.49
7111 Beginning Balance 9,811.93
T 2181 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
711 2182 CDJ JOE MCCULLOUGH 251.15
76/11 2183 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 1,274.44

e tallat s i)
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Texas Jewelers Association
General Ledger
For the Period From Sep 1, 2010 to Aug 31, 2011
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.
Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
771 OLV 070711 CRJ MOSES RODRIGUEZ 75.00
71211 AMEX 07121 CRJ  JAN FORRESTER 210.00
T18/11 1780298 CRJ FEDERATED 4,000.00
MUTUAL
INSURANCE COM
T/18/11 5579 CRJ SHEFTALL'S INC. 270.00
JEWELERS
7/22/11 2184 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 1,987.66
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
722111 2185 CDlJ MIKE'S PRINT SHOP 189.44
7122111 2186 CDJ]  ARTIAM 868.00
PRODUCTIONS INC
7/2211 2187 CcDJ SAIL HOUSE 51.36
PUBLISHING
7/22/11 2188 CDJ PIONEER 46.59
CONFERENCING
7/26/11 2189 CcDJ SHEFTALL'S INC 270.00
JEWELERS
7/26/11 REF AMEX 0 CRJ JAN FORRESTER 210.00
7126/11 REF AMEX 0 CRJ DENNIS A GOSSETT 580.00
731/11 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 179.41
Current Period Change 4,555.00 7.908.05 -3,353.05
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 6.458.88
§/1/11 2190 cDlJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
8/1/11 2191 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 489.20
SOCIETY
MANAGEME
s/11/11 1189 CRIJ CROSSROADS 95.00
TRADING
8/17/11 MC 081711 CRJ RICHARD G KUBES 125.00
8/17/11 AMEX 08171 CRIJ RICHARD T HIRSH 100.00
8/17/11 VISA 081711 CRIJ ROBERT HARRISON 125.00
8/22/11 AMEX 08221 CRJ MARION GLOBER 125.00
8/30/11 VISA 083011 CRJ PAMELA J 350.00
COLBORG
8/30/11 AMEX 08301 CRJ JAMES K MILLS 125.00
8/30/11 217063 CRJ ROLLAND SAFE & 95.00
LOCK COMPANY LL
8/30/11 1344 CRJ]  JEWELRY CORNER 125.00
8/30/11 27253 CRJ  STOREY JEWELERS, 125.00
INC.
8/30/11 16006 CRJ JIM'S JEWELERS 125.00
8/30/11 7559 CRIJ THE JEWEL BOX INC 125.00
8/30/11 1733 CRJ KAREN & CO. 125.00
JEWELERS
8/30/11 34753 CRJ CLEVELAND 125.00
JEWELERS, INC.
8/30/11 2546 CRJ JANICE ELMORE 125.00
8/30/11 2127 CRJ COOK DIAMONDS, 125.00
INC.
8/30/11 21338 CRJ AUSTIN AMERICUS 125.00
DIAMOND
8/30/11 68377 CRJ AMERICUS 125.00
DIAMOND
8/30/11 16732 CRJ PAGEL & SONS 125.00
JEWELERS
8/30/11 0000096929 CRJ THE MENAGERIE 11 125.00
INC
8/30/11 714 CRJ BURKETT'S 125.00
JEWELRY, INC.
8/30/11 021742 CR] CAARON 125.00
PENALOZA

JEWELERS, INC
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8/30/11 3971 CRJ WINFIELD'S 125.00
JEWELRY AND
DESIGN
8/30/11 3244 CRJ DOUGLAS 125.00
JEWELERS
8/31/11 VISA 083111 CRJ CHARLES ROOT 100.00
8/31/11 REFAMEX(0 CRJ  JAMES K MILLS 125.00
8/31/11 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 35.95
Current Period Change 3,240.00 2,650.15 589.85
8/31/11 Ending Balance 7,048.73
1002 9/1/10 Beginning Balance 26,591.12
1002 Chase BK/CD/1.01%/  10/1/10 Beginning Balance 26,591.12
/1710 Beginning Balance 26,591.12
11/30/10 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 232.91
Current Period Change 232.91 23291
12/1/10 Beginning Balance 26,824.03
1/1/11 Beginning Balance 26,824.03
2/111 Beginning Balance 26,824.03
3111 Beginning Balance 26,824.03
4/1/11 Beginning Balance 26,824.03
5/1/11 Beginning Balance 26,824.03
6/1/11 Beginning Balance 26,824.03
7/ Beginning Balance 26,824.03
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 26,824.03
8/31/11 Ending Balance 26,824.03
1005 9/1/10 Beginning Balance 65,501.91
1005 JP Morgan Chase/M  9/30/10 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 8.05
Current Period Change 8.05 8.05
10/1/10 Beginning Balance 65,509.96
10/31/10 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 7.78
Current Period Change 7.78 7.78
11/1/10 Beginning Balance 65,517.74
11/30/10 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 8.59
Current Period Change 8.59 R.59
12/1110 Beginning Balance 65,520.33
12/31/10 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 8.32
Current Period Change 8.32 8.32
1/1/11 Beginning Balance 65,534.65
1/31/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 8.32
Current Period Change 8.32 832
2/1/11 Beginning Balance 65,542.97
2/28/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 7.52
Current Period Change 7.52 T52
3/1/11 Beginning Balance 65,550.49
33111 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 8.33
Current Period Change 8.33 8.33
4/1/11 Beginning Balance 65,558.82
4/30/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 7.79
Current Period Change 7.79 7.79
5/1/11 Beginning Balance 65,560.61
5/31/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 8.60
Current Period Change 8.60 8.60
6/1/11 Beginning Balance 65,575.21
6/30/11 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 8.06
Current Period Change 8.06 8.06
7111 Beginning Balance 65.583.27
7/31/11 INTEREST GENIJ Interest Income 7.79
Current Period Change 7.79 1.79
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 65,591.06
8/31/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 8.87
Current Period Change 8.87 8.87
8/31/11 Ending Balance 65,599.93
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1022 9Y1/10 Beginning Balance 150.00
1022 Advertising Receivab  9/21/10 1619 CRJ COVENANT 150.00
FINANCIAL
SOLUTIONS - Invoice:
131 - FALLADD -3
RUNS
Current Period Change 150.00 -150.00
10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
/111 Beginning Balance
2/1/11 Beginning Balance
EAVAR Beginning Balance
4/1/11 Beginning Balance
5/111 Beginning Balance
6/1/11 Beginning Balance
711711 Beginning Balance
8/1/11 Beginning Balance
8/31/11 Ending Balance
1023 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1023 Dues Receivable 10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
1/1/11 Beginning Balance
2/1/11 Beginning Balance
311 Beginning Balance
4/1/11 Beginning Balance
4/8/11 ml04 SJ FEDERATED 8,000.00
INSURANCE
Current Period Change 8.,000.00 8,000.00
5/1/11 Beginning Balance 8,000.00
5/2/11 1773155 CRJ FEDERATED 8,000.00
INSURANCE -
Invoice: m104 - 2010
YEAR END SPA
Current Period Change 8,000.00 -8,000.00
6/1/11 Beginning Balance
11 Beginning Balance
8/1/11 Beginning Balance
8/31/11 Ending Balance
1024 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1024 Accounts Receivable  9/14/10 ml02 S J. PATRICK 400.00
DIAMONDS, INC.
9/21/10 4444 CRJ J. PATRICK 400.00
DIAMONDS, INC. -
Invoice: m102 - 1ST
PLACE TJA
STUDENT CONTEST
& 2ND PLACE TJA
STUDENT CONTEST
Current Period Change 400.00 400.00
10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
1/1/11 Beginning Balance
2/1/11 Beginning Balance
31411 Beginning Balance
3/28/11 ml03 SJ SUSAN EISEN, INC. 62.50
Current Period Change 62.50 62.50
41711 Beginning Balance 62.50
4/27/11 36580 CRJ  SUSAN EISEN, INC. - 62.50

Invoice: m103 - 2011

nemoa T
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Account ID
Account Description

Date Reference Jrnl

Trans Description

1030
1030 Prepaid Conference

5/11

6/1/11

6/1/11 132 sJ
6/30/11 2129 CRJ

771711
8/1/11
8/31/11

9/1/10
9/1/10 BBF GENJ

9/3/10 2139 CDJ

9/3/10 2139 CDJ

10/1/10
11/1/10
12/1/10
/1411
2/1/11
3111
4/1/11
5111
6/1/11
111
T 2182 CDIJ

7/6/11 2183 CcDJ

7/6/11 2183 CDJ

7/6/11 2183 CDJ

7/22/11 2184 CDJ

7122/11 2184 CDIJ

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

RETAIL
MEMBERSHIP BAL
DUE

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
ZIAD NOSHIE

ZIAD NOSHIE -
Invoice: 132 - TIA
MAGAZINE 15
BOOKS AT §9 EA
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
APPLY TO CURRENT
YEAR
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Eblast
- Conf & Expo (2104)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Copies
- Conf (2104)

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
JOE MCCULLOUGH -
TRAVEL EXP-SITE
TOUR DALLAS
HOTELS-TJA SEPT
CONF (2105)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Conf
Booklets Paper (2104)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Conf (2104)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Conf
Booklets Labels (2104)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - ASMI
POSTAGE FOR CONF
BOOKLET MAILINGS
(2101)
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - ASMI
PRINTING FOR
CONF BOOKLET
MAILINGS (2104)

135.00

135.00

58.48

23.03

81.51

251.15

33.55

217.21

40.03

702.67

671.99

62.50

135.00

135.00

149.49

149.49

-62.50

67.98

-67.98
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7M22/11 2186 CDJ ARTJAM 868.00
PRODUCTIONS INC -
INV #6343 - 6 PG-TJA
EXHIBITOR'S INFO
(2104)
Current Period Change 2.804.60 2.804.60
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 2,804.60
831111 Ending Balance 2.804.60
1032 9/1/10 Beginning Balance 2,105.91
1032 Prepaid Other 9/1/10 BBF GENJ APPLY TO CURRENT 2,105.91
YEAR
Current Period Change 2,105.91 -2,105.91
10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
1/1/11 Beginning Balance
2/1/11 Beginning Balance
311 Beginning Balance
4/1/11 Beginning Balance
5/ Beginning Balance
6/1/11 Beginning Balance
711 Beginning Balance
8/1/11 Beginning Balance
8/1/11 2190 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Sept
(1201)
Current Period Change 2.000.00 2,000.00
8/31/11 Ending Balance 2,000.00
1034 9/1/10 Beginning Balance 98.56
1034 Prepaid Postage 9/1/10 BBF GENJ APPLY TO CURRENT 98.56
YEAR
Current Period Change 98.56 -98.56
10/1/10 Beginning Balance
1171710 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
1/1/11 Beginning Balance
2/1/11 Beginning Balance
311 Beginning Balance
4/1/11 Beginning Balance
S/ Beginning Balance
6/1/11 Beginning Balance
7111 Beginning Balance
§/1/11 Beginning Balance
8/31/11 Ending Balance
1061 9/1/10 Beginning Balance -1,063.59
1061 ASMI Expenses Paya  9/21/10 2141 CDJ  JOE KOEN & SON 47.60
JEWELERS, INC. -
INV
#001-058553-POSTAG
E FOR ALMAZA
JEWELRY (1202)
9/21/10 2142 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 15.29
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - TIA
CONTEST
JUDGING-AUG 9,
2010(2106)
9/21/10 2142 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 350.00
SOCIETY

MANAGEME - TJA

AU TIR T AT
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EXHIBITOR
BROCHURE/CONF
BROCHURE/ONLINE
REGIS FORM
DESIGNS (2121)
9/21/10 2142 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 35.98
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - TIA
BOD
LUNCH-AUSTIN &
DINNER-FREDRICKS
BURG (1210}
9/21/10 2142 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 614.72
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
REIMB ASMI FOR
TJA CONF REGIS
FORMS/ATTENDEE
LIST IN
AMOS/ONLINE
CONF MGMT IN
AMOS & BILLING
RENEWALS (2123)
Current Period Change 1,063.59 1,063.59
10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
1/1/11 Beginning Balance
2/1/11 Beginning Balance
3/1/11 Beginning Balance
41711 Beginning Balance
5/1/11 Beginning Balance
6/1/11 Beginning Balance
711 Beginning Balance
81711 Beginning Balance
8/31/11 FYE ADIJ GENJ ASMI EXP-AUG/ck 641.79
#2193 90111
Current Period Change 641.79 -641.79
8/31/11 Ending Balance -641.79
1091 9/1/10 Beginning Balance -109,548.56
1091 Prior Year Net Assets  10/1/10 Beginning Balance -109,548.56
L1/1/10 Beginning Balance -109,548.56
12/1/10 Beginning Balance -109,548.56
1/1/11 Beginning Balance -109,548.56
2/1/11 Beginning Balance -109,548.56
311 Beginning Balance -109,548.56
4/1/11 Beginning Balance -109,548.56
51711 Beginning Balance -109,548.56
6/1/11 Beginning Balance -109,548.56
T/ Beginning Balance -109,548.56
8/1/11 Beginning Balance -109,548.56
8/31/11 Ending Balance -109,548.56
1101 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1101 Membership Dues Y1/10 MC 090110 CRJ]  THEODORE 125.00
RESNICK - 2011
Retail Membership
Renewal
9/3/10 AMEX 09031 CRIJ DALE R BIESTER - 125.00
2011 Retail
Membership Renewal
9/3/10 VISA 090310 CRJ D JANE PARKER - 125.00
2011 Retail

Membership Renewal -

WA AASER
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

9710

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

921710

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

VISA 090710

VISA 092110

AMEX 09211

MC 092110

AMEX 09211

4444

1212

5313

30546

33484

15482

64133

14839

1660

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

#100559

SUZANNE A
HARNED - 2011 Retail
Membership Renewal

MARION GLOBER -
2011 Retail
Membership Dues -
#100142

RICHARD T HIRSH -
2011 Retail
Membership Dues -
#100209

TERESA
TROWBRIDGE - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-RICHARD G
KUBES-#100123-KUB
ES JEWELERS, LTD

LINDA J MILLS -
2011 Retail
Membership Dues -
#100313

DAN MARX AND CO
INC - 2011 Retail
Membership
Renewal-#100317-BER
NARD CROHN
JEWELRY CORNER -
2011 Retail
Membership
Renewal-#100147-WIL
L JANCIK
SHEFTALL'S INC.
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Renewal-#100625-DEL
L SHEFTALL
HOLLAND
JEWELRY, INC. -
2011 Retail
Membership
Renewal-#100090-WIL
LIAM HOLLAND
CLEVELAND
JEWELERS, INC. -
2011 Retail
Membership
Renewal-#100150-BO
BBY R COATS

JIM'S JEWELERS -
2011 Retail
Membership
Renewal-#100136-JIM
COLE

AMERICUS
DIAMOND - 2011
Retail Membership
Renewal-#100253-JA
MES R VANWINKLE

STANFIELD'S
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Renewal-#100211-KE
VIN STANFIELD
COOK DIAMONDS,

TWIFA ANt P T

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jral

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

9/21/10

9721710

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

9/21/10

20065

25805

10088

10437

1642

35276

3562

62367

5547

2216

9607

020766

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRIJ

CRJ

CRIJ

INC. - 2011 Retail
Membership
Renewal-#100568-COL
LEEN COOK

THE GOLDEN
BUTTERFLY
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Renewal-#100100-PA
M CRABTREE
STOREY JEWELERS,
INC.-2011 Retail
Membership
Renewal-#100178-PA
UL NEUSE

SAN ANTONIO
JEWELRY - 2011
Retail Membership
Renewal-#100079-JAl
ME GOODWIN
HAROLD REESE
JEWELRY - 2011
Retail Membership
Renewal-#100321-HA
ROLD REESE
KAREN & CO.
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Renewal-#100107-KA
REN SPILLER
BENNETT
MCCARLEY'S
JEWELRY, IN - 2011
Retail Membership
Renewal-#100087-SO
NDRA MOORE
WINFIELD'S
JEWELRY AND
DESIGN - 2011 Retail
Membership
Renewal-#100190-JAC
K WINFIELD

STAN MATHEWS -
2011 Retail
Membership
Renewal-#100591-STA
N MATHEWS
SLOPER JEWELRY
CO., INC. - 2011 Retail
Membership
Renewal-#100641-JAN
ETTE SLOPER
DOUGLAS
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Renewal-#100028-SA
NDY ARRINGTON

JEWELRY BY
JUSTICE - 2011 Retail
Membership
Renewal-#100294-MA
DELINE BIXEL

C AARON
PENALOZA
JEWELERS, INC -
2011 Retail
Membership

Vi AnAs Y & 4

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jral

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

9/24/10

9/24/10

9/24/10

9/27/10

10/1/10
10/7/10

11/1/10
11/1/10

11/10/10

L/TH10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

24589

7597

38304

MC 092710

MC 100710

VISA 110110

OLV 111010

AMEX 11111

VISA 113010

VISA 113010

4639

19079

19755

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRIJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

Renewal-#100261-AA
RON PENALOZA
ROBERTS
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-#100137-JEANN
E ROE

THE MENAGERIE 11
INC - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-#100320-VICKIE
ROAN

AMCO JEWELRY -
2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-#100553-ARON
E FRANK

DEANNA YOUNT -
2011 Retail
Membership Dues -
#100130 -
EXCEPTIONAL
GEMS

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ERIC WRIGHT - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues - #100550
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
MARY C WEBER -
2011 Retal
Membership
Renewal-FIVE STAR
JEWELRY BROKERS
& GEMALOGISTS
MATTHEW BECKER
- 2011 Retail
Membership Dues

BRADLEY MARKS -
2011 Retail
Membership Dues -
#100164

RANDY RADER -
2011 Retail
Membership Dues -
#100076

ROBERT HARRISON
- 2011 Retail
Membership Dues -
#100299

LEWIS JEWELERS,
INC. - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-SLADE LEWIS
#100528
RICHARDSON GOLD
& SILVER EXCHA -
2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-KATHY
MARCELLUS
#100175

DIAGEM MASTER
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-LINDA

AT AT AR T A

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

4,125.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

-4,125.00
-4,125.00

-125.00
-4,250.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

21756

20786

37118

2461

007354

17825

40294

1763

5036

7439

2140

3491

011597

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

GORDON #100131
LEGEND JEWELERS,
INC - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-MARK PRIEST
#100359

FRISCO GOLD &
SILVER EXCHANGE,
- 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-KATHY
MARCELLUS
#100174

SALEM'S JEWELRY -
2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-WAYNE
SALEM #100124

JIL, INC. - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-RAY JENKINS
#100092

TRADER RICK'S
GEMS & GOLD - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-RICHARD
RICKETTS #100101

FAST-FIX JEWELRY
REPAIR - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-SARA ALLEN
#100269

MURRAY JEWELRY
CO - 2011 Retail
Membership Dues-JUD
MURRAY #100086
ALMAZA JEWELER
INC - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-ZIAD NOSHIE
#100526

LILY
INTERNATIONAL
INC - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-LILY MOORE
#100348

TROY VINSON
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-CURT VINSON
#100532

THE JEWELRY
STORE, INC. - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-TIMOTHY

ROGERS #100088
WILLIS GOLD &

DIAMONDS, INC. -
2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-DEBBIE ABNER
#100333

D JACKSON
COMPANY - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-DOUG

LR e A o S S TR T W

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00
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Account 1D Date
Account Description

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

11/30/10

12/1/10
12/9/10

12/14/10

1/1/11
1/24/11

1/24/11

1/24/11

1273

2419

27577

2869

8275

26005

3865

REF MC 1209

OLV 121410

2369

58209

11159

CRJ

CRJ

CRIJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

JACKSON #100345
INGRAM'S JEWELRY
-2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-LADELL
INGRAM #100141
JANICE ELMORE -
2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-FONTAYNE'S
#100214

ED NESRSTA
JEWELRY, INC - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-DAVID
NESRSTA #100115
DYNASTY
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-RICHARD ZAID
#100340

CONE JEWELERS -
2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-BILL HEISER
#100203

BURKETT'S
JEWELRY, INC. -
2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-JOHN O'NEAL
#100268

PETER D BARR
DESIGNING
JEWELER - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-PETER BARR
#100540

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
DEANNA YOUNT -
REFUND 2011 Retail
Membership Dues -
#100130 -
EXCEPTIONAL
GEMS

ELLIOTT HERZLICH
- 2011 Retail
Membership Dues

125.00

Current Period Change 125.00
Beginning Balance
JEWELRY
MARKETING OF THE
SOUTH - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-PETER
LECODY #100228
ROBSON'S - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-PAUL
HARGRAVE #100110

BEN ADAMS
PRECIOUS JEWELS -
2011 Retail
Membership Dues-BEN
ADAMS #100547

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

3475.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

-3.475.00
-7,725.00

-7,725.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt Credit Amt

Balance

1/24/11

1/24/11

1/24/11

1/24/11

1/24/11

1724/11

1/24/11

1124/11

1/24/11

1/24/11

1/24/11

1/24/11

1/24/11

16765

23718

8853

16535

003625

5027

16084

10146

24106

15307

9397

6509

4166

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRI

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

OLIVER'S
DISTINCTIVE
JEWELRY, - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-ANITA GARCIA
& PATRICIA LEAL
SOTO #100094

THE DIAMOND
JEWELRY FACTORY,
I-2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-PHILIP
FINNERMAN
#100311

RON DAVIS, INC -
2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-RON DAVIS
JEWELERS, INC.
#100220

AUSTIN AMERICUS
DIAMOND - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-RICHARD
CRAWFORD #100529

JOE KOEN & SON
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-BRAD KOEN
#100470

DELTON HAYES
JEWELER - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-JEAN
OSBORNE #100237
PAGEL & SONS
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-RAYMOND
PAGEL #100365
QUENAN'S
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-STEVE
QUENAN #100533

J CHAQ, INC. - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-JESUS JCHAO
#100132

HOUSTON JEWELRY
- 2011 Retail
Membership Dues-REX
SOLOMON #100347
GREEN BROS
JEWELERS INC -
2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-ALAN GREEN
#100439

DUNCAN & BOYD,
INC - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-RON BOYD
#100103

THE DIAMOND
JEWELRY FACTORY,
1-2011 Retail

o ' L]

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt Credit Amt

Balance

1/24/11

1/24/11

2/1/11
2/15/11

2/28/11

2/28/11

2/28/11

311
3/28/11

4/1/11

4/15/11

4/15/11

4/15/11

4/15/11

5/1/11
5/19/11

142493

8938

OLM 021511

30159

5657

6853

ml03

017069

4390

2222

36536

OLM 051911

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRIJ

CRJ

SJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

Membership
Dues-ROYCE LESTER
#100640

LACY & CO-2011
Retail Membership
Dues-ELLEN LACY
#100185

PAUL CARTER
JEWELS - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-PAUL CARTER
JOHNSON, 11 #100512
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
CHRISTIE
MAYCOCK -2011
Retail Membership
Dues

CLIASSIQUE
JEWELERS - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-BOB SIROIS
#100521

MA'S - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-TOM MA
#100530

THE JEWEL BOX INC
- 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-RUSSELL
HUNT/GABRIELLE
HUNT

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
SUSAN EISEN, INC. -
2011 RETAIL
MEMBERSHIP BAL
DUE

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
DEBOULLE
DIAMOND &
JEWELRY - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-ALAN KATZ
#100588

TROY VINSON
JEWELERS,
WEDGWOOD - 2011
Retail Membership
Dues-TROY VINSON
#100099

JAY DEAN
WINCHESTER LLC -
2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-STACY
CHAMBERLAIN
SUSAN EISEN, INC. -
2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-SUSAN EISEN
#100111

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
JULIA GARDNER -
Retail Membership

™ arrre

125.00

125.00

2,250.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

500.00

62.50

62.50

125.00

125.00

100.00

62.50

412.50

125.00

-2,250.00
-9,975.00

-500.00
-10.475.00

-62.50
-10,537.50

-412.50
-10,950.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

5/26/11

6/1/11
711
7171

712/11

7/26/11

8/1/11

8/17/11

8/17/11

8/17/11

8/22/11

8/30/11

8/30/11

8/30/11

8/30/11

8882

OLV 070711

AMEX 07121

REF AMEX 0

MC 081711

AMEX 08171

VISA 081711

AMEX 08221

AMEX 08301

1344

27253

16006

CRJ

CRIJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRIJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRIJ

Dues-DAVID
GARDNER-May 2011
thru May 2012

COX'S JEWELRY,
INC - 2011 Retail
Membership
Dues-DANNY COX
#100539

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
MOSES RODRIGUEZ
- First Time-Retail
Membership Dues-July
2011 thru July 2012
JAN FORRESTER -
First-Time Retail
Membership Dues-July
2011 thru July 2012
JAN FORRESTER -
REFUND
CREDIT-CONF
CANCELLED-First-Ti
me Retail Membership
Dues-July 2011 thru
July 2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
RICHARD G KUBES -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100123-Aug
2011 thru Aug 2012
RICHARD T HIRSH -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100209-Aug
2011 thru Aug 2012

ROBERT HARRISON
- Retail Membership
Dues-#100299-Aug
2011 thru Aug 2012

MARION GLOBER -
Retail Membership
Dues-#100142-Aug
2011 thru Aug 2012

JAMES K MILLS -
Retail Membership

Dues-#100313-Aug
2011 thru Aug 2012

JEWELRY CORNER -
Retail Membership
Dues-WILL JANCIK
#100147-Aug 2011
thru Aug 2012
STOREY JEWELERS,
INC. - Retail
Membership
Dues-PAUL NEUSE
#100178-Aug 2011
thru Aug 2012

JIM'S JEWELERS -
Retail Membership
Dues-JIM COLE
#100136-Aug 2011

i AntA

75.00

75.00

125.00

250.00

75.00

75.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

-250.00
-11,200.00
-11,200.00

-75.00
-11,275.00
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Account ID Date
Account Description

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

8/30/11

8/30/11

8/30/11

8/30/11

8/30/11

8/30/11

8/30/11

8/30/11

8/30/11

8/30/11

7559

1733

34753

2546

2127

68377

16732

0000996929

714

021742

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRI

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRIJ

thru Aug 2012

THE JEWEL BOX INC
- Retail Membership
Dues-RUSSELL HUNT
#100624-Aug 2011

thru Aug 2012

KAREN & CO.
JEWELERS - Retail
Membership
Dues-KAREN E
SPILLER
#100107-Aug 2011
thru Aug 2012

CLEVELAND
JEWELERS, INC. -
Retail Membership
Dues-BOBBY R
COATS #100150-Aug
2011 thru Aug 2012

JANICE ELMORE -
Retail Membership
Dues-JANIE ELMORE
#100214-Aug 2011
thru Aug 2012

COOK DIAMONDS,
INC. - Retail
Membership
Dues-COLLEEN
COOK #100568-Aug
2011 thru Aug 2012

AMERICUS
DIAMOND - Retail
Membership
Dues-JAMES R
VANWINKLE
#100253-Aug 2011
thru Aug 2012

PAGEL & SONS
JEWELERS - Retail
Membership
Dues-RAYMOND
PAGEL #100365-Aug
2011 thru Aug 2012

THE MENAGERIE II
INC - Retail
Membership
Dues-VICKIE ROAN
#100320-Aug 2011
thru Aug 2012

BURKETT'S
JEWELRY, INC. -
Retail Membership
Dues-JOHN O'NEAL
#100268-Aug 2011
thru Aug 2012

C AARON
PENALOZA
JEWELERS, INC -

™. Tur 1 1

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1102
1102 Associate Dues

8/30/11 3971

8/30/11 3244

8/31/11

8/31/11

8/31/11

9/1/10

9/21/10 209751

9/21/10 4917

10/1/10
11/1/10
11/1/10

11/30/10 9459

11/30/10

11/30/10 0262703

VISA 083111

REF AMEX 0

OLV 110110

0003005575

CRJ

CRJ

CRIJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRI

CRJ

CRJ

Retail Membership
Dues-C AARON
PENALOZA
#100261-Aug 2011
thru Aug 2012

WINFIELD'S
JEWELRY AND
DESIGN - Retail
Membership
Dues-JACK
WINFIELD
#100190-Aug 2011
thru Aug 2012

DOUGLAS
JEWELERS - Retail
Membership
Dues-SANDY
ARRINGTON
#100292-Aug 2011
thru Aug 2012

CHARLES ROOT -
Retail Membership
Dues-Aug 2011 thru
Aug 2012

JAMES K MILLS -
REFUND-Retail
Membership
Dues-#100313-Aug
2011 thru Aug 2012

Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
ROLAND SAFE &
LOCK COMPANY, LL
-2011 Assoc
Membership
Renewal-#100630-DA
VID RANDALL

GAIL KINCAID -
Assoc Membership
Dues-#100023

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
NATALIE ZIEGLER -
Associate Membership
Renewal

JEWELRY
APPRAISAL
SERVICES INC -
Associate Membership
Dues-STEVEN M
SILVER

JEWELERS MUTUAL
INSURANCE COMP -
Associate Membership
Dues-SHERI IHDE
#100025

PARIS JUNIOR
COLLEGE - Associate
Membership

VITE a4 oM oaTe

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

2,575.00

95.00

95.00

190.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

-2,450.00
-13,725.00

-190.00
-190.00
-190.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt Credit Amt

Balance

11/30/10

11/30/10

12/1/10
12/8/10

1/1/11
1/24/11

124/11

2/1/11
2/28/11

31
4/1/11
4/26/11

S/

6/1/11
6/29/11

6/30/11

71
7126/11

8/1/11
811711

6596

4167

AMEX 12081

VISA 012411

MC 012411

2980

AMEX 04261

AMEX 06291

38723

REF AMEX 0

1189

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

CRJ

Dues-ULLA RAUS

BRUCE BARTL -
Associate Membership
Dues-KIM
INTERNATIONAL
MANUFACTURING
#100240

EASTERN LIGHTING
INC - Associate
Membership
Dues-BRENT NEAL
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
BELMA YNCEL -
2011 Associate
Membership
dues-MICHAEL
JOHNSON-#100637
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
JOY DODSON -
Associate Membership
Dues

JAMES GILBERT -
Associate Membership
Due

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
YCH, INC. - Associate
Membership
Dues-JOHNNY
WANG #100027
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
JOSHUA
BEN-AHARON - 2011
Associate Membership
Dues

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
DENNIS A GOSSETT
- ASSOCIATE
MEMBERSHIP DUES
THRU 8/31/12
AMCO JEWELRY -
2011 Associate
Membership
Dues-ARON E
FRANK-#100021
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
DENNIS A GOSSETT
- REFUND
CREDIT-CONF
CANCELLED-ASSOC
IATE MEMBERSHIP
DUES THRU 8/31/12

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
CROSSROADS
TRADING - 2011
Associate Membership
Dues-BILL
BRAY-#100005

95.00

95.00

570.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

190.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

190.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

-570.00
-760.00

-95.00
-855.00

-190.00
-1,045.00

-95.00
-1,140.00
-1,140.00

-95.00
-1,235.00
-1,235.00

-190.00
-1,425.00

95.00
-1,330.00
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8/30/11 217063 CRJ ROLLAND SAFE & 95.00
LOCK COMPANY LL
- 2011 Associate
Membership
Dues-DAVID
RANDALL #100630
8/30/11 21338 CRJ  AUSTIN AMERICUS 125.00
DIAMOND - Retail
Membership
Dues-RICHARD
CRAWFORD
#100529-Aug 2011
thru Aug 2012
Current Period Change 315.00 -315.00
8/31/11 Ending Balance -1,645.00
1107 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1107 Newsletter Advertisin  10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
1/1/11 Beginning Balance
2/1/11 Beginning Balance
3711 Beginning Balance
4/1/11 Beginning Balance
51711 Beginning Balance
6/1/11 Beginning Balance
6/1/11 132 S ZIAD NOSHIE - TIA 135.00
MAGAZINE 15
BOOKS AT $9 EA
Current Period Change 135.00 -135.00
711 Beginning Balance -135.00
8/1/11 Beginning Balance -135.00
8/31/11 Ending Balance -135.00
1109 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1109 Interest 9/30/10 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 8.05
Current Period Change 8.05 -8.05
10/1/10 Beginning Balance -8.05
10/31/10 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 7.78
Current Period Change 7.78 -7.78
11/1/10 Beginning Balance -15.83
11/30/10 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 23291
11/30/10 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 8.59
Current Period Change 241.50 -241.50
12/1/10 Beginning Balance -257.33
12/31/10 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 8.32
Current Period Change 8.32 -8.32
/11 Beginning Balance -265.65
1/31/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income §.32
Current Period Change 8.32 -8.32
2/1/11 Beginning Balance -273.97
2/28/11 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 7.52
Current Period Change 7.52 -7.52
3111 Beginning Balance -281.49
33111 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 8.33
Current Period Change 833 -8.33
4/1/11 Beginning Balance -289.82
4/30/11 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 1.79
Current Period Change 7.79 -71.79
S/ Beginning Balance -297.61
5/31/11 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 8.60
Current Period Change 8.60 -8.60
6/1/11 Beginning Balance -306.21
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6/30/11 INTEREST GENJ Interest Income 8.06
Current Period Change 8.06 -8.06
7111 Beginning Balance -314.27
73111 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 7.79
Current Period Change 7.79 -7.79
81711 Beginning Balance -322.06
§/31/11 INTEREST GENJ  Interest Income 8.87
Current Period Change 8.87 -8.87
8/31/11 Ending Balance -330.93
1111 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1111 Royalty Payments/GE  10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
1271710 Beginning Balance
(FAVAR Beginning Balance
1/24/11 12119 CRJ TARA ENERGY INC - 97.00
3Q & 4Q 2010 Royalty
Current Period Change 97.00 -97.00
2111 Beginning Balance -97.00
3/1/11 Beginning Balance -97.00
4/1/11 Beginning Balance -97.00
S//11 Beginning Balance -97.00
6/1/11 Beginning Balance -97.00
TR Beginning Balance -97.00
8/1/11 Beginning Balance -97.00
8/31/11 Ending Balance -97.00
1113 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1113 Fed Endorsement Rev  10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/110 Beginning Balance
11/30/10 1754454 CRJ FEDERATED 4,000.00
INSURANCE - 3rd Qtr
2010 SPA
Current Period Change 4,000.00 -4,000,00
12/1/10 Beginning Balance -4,000.00
1/1/11 Beginning Balance -4,000.00
2/1/11 Beginning Balance -4,000.00
3/1/11 Beginning Balance -4,000.00
4/1/11 Beginning Balance -4,000.00
4/8/11 ml04 SJ FEDERATED §,000.00
INSURANCE - 2010
YEAR END SPA
Current Period Change 8,000.00 -8,000.00
5/1/11 Beginning Balance -12,000.00
5/2/11 1772971 CR]  FEDERATED 4,000.00
MUTUAL
INSURANCE COM -
Ist Qtr 2011 SPA
Current Period Change 4,000.00 -4,000.00
o/1/11 Beginning Balance -16,000.00
7111 Beginning Balance -16,000.00
7/18/11 1780298 CRJ FEDERATED 4,000.00
MUTUAL
INSURANCE COM -
2nd Qtr 2011 SPA
Current Period Change 4,000.00 -4,000.00
8/1/11 Beginning Balance -20,000.00
8/31/11 Ending Balance -20,000.00
1201 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1201 Management Fee 9/1/10 BBF GENJ APPLY TO CURRENT 2.,000.00

YEAR/ASMUSEPT

Tl W el o e LT R
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

9/3/10

10/1/10
10/8/10

11/1/10
11/5/10

12/1/10
12/9/10

1/1/11
117111

2/1/11
21711

311
3/9/11

4/1/11
4/5/11

5711
5/5/11

6/1/11
6/6/11

2138

2146

2153

2158

2161

2165

2167

2170

2175

2177

CDlJ

CDJ

cl

CDJ

CDJ

CDI

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CDJ

MGMT FEE/CK #2134
8/06/10
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Oct

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Nov

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Dec

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Jan

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Feb

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee -
March

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee -
April

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - May

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - June

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -

2,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2.000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2.000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

4.,000.00
4,000,00

2,000.00
6,000.00

2,000.00
8,000.00

2,000.00
10,000.00

2,000.00
12,000.00

2,000.00
14,000.00

2,000.00
16,000.00

2,000.00
18,000.00

2,000.00
20,000.00
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Management Fee - July

Current Period Change 2,000.00 2,000.00
T Beginning Balance 22.000.00
71711 2181 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2,000.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Management Fee - Aug
Current Period Change 2,000.00 2,000.00
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 24.,000.00
8/31/11 Ending Balance 24.000.00
1201-1 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1201-1 Fed Mgmt Commis  10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
/111 Beginning Balance
2111 Beginning Balance
311 Beginning Balance
4/1/11 Beginning Balance
5/1/11 Beginning Balance
5/5/11 2176 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 1,800.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Federated 3rd & 4th Qur
2010 & Ist Qtr
2011-Mgmt
Commission ck
#1773155 of $8000 &

ck #1772971 of $4000

@ 15% Federated st

Qur 2011

Current Period Change 1,800.00 1,800.00
6/1/11 Beginning Balance 1,800.00
711 Beginning Balance 1,800.00
7/22/11 2184 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 600.00

SOCIETY

MANAGEME -

Federated 2nd Qtr

2011- Mgmt

Commission ck

#1780298 of $4,000 (@

15%

Current Period Change 600.00 600.00
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 2,400.00
§/31/11 Ending Balance 2,400.00

1202 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1202 Postage 9/3/10 2139 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 2.98
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage - Admin
Current Period Change 2.98 298
10/1/10 Beginning Balance 2.98
10/8/10 2147 cpl ASSOCIATION & 1.66
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
10/8/10 2148 CDJ JOE KOEN & SON 17.40
JEWELERS, INC. -
INV #001-102273 -
POSTAGE FOR
ALMAZA JEWELRY
Current Period Change 19.06 19.06
11/1/10 Beginning Balance 22.04
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt Balance

11/9/10

12/1/10
12/9/10

1/1/11
17711

2/1/11
21711

3111
3/9/11

4/1/11
4/5/11

4/5/11

5/1/11
5/5/11

6/1/11
6/6/11

711
7/6/11

7/6/11

7/22/11

8/1/11
81111

2156

2160

2164

2166

2168

2171

2174

2176

2178

2183

2183

2184

2191

CcDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDIJ

CDI

CDJ

ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-admin
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance

U S POSTAL
SERVICE - ACCT
#406 - ANNUAL
MAILING FEES
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Shipping/Delivery Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - ASMI
POSTAGE-ADMIN
MAILINGS

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &

(3 aYalla sl ¥

4.64

4.64

1.22

1.22

2.10

2.10

1.83

1.83

227

227

185.00

3.86

188.86

11.82

11.07

3.68

8.67

13.00

25.35

4.76

4.64
26.68

1.22
27.90

2.10
30.00

1.83
31.83

227
34.10

188.86
22296

11.82
234,78

11.07
24585

25.35
271.20
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jral

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1203
1203 Telephone

s/

8/31/11

8/31/11

8/31/11

9110
9/3/10

9/3/10

9/21/10

10/1/10
10/8/10

11/1/10
11/9/10

11/9/10

12/1/10
12/9/10

12/9/10

12/9/10

1/1/11
1/7/11

1/7/11

2191

FYE ADJ

FYE ADJ

2139

2139

2144

2147

2156

2156

2159

2160

2160

2163

2164

CDJ

GENI

GENIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

cDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Shipping/Delivery Fee
ASMI
EXP/Postage-Admin/ck
#2193 90111

ASMI
EXP/Shipping/Delivery
Fee/ck #2193 90111
Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone
PIONEER
CONFERENCING -
INV #12483-CONF
CALL-AUG 20,2010
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
PIONEER
CONFERENCING -
INV #13129 - CONF
CALL 10/22/10
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
PIONEER
CONFERENCING -
INV #13455-CONF
CALLS-NOV 2010
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY

AEAAT A T T

8.67

0.88

8.67

22.08

1.35

60.91

70.84

66.06

66.06

271

66.49

69.20

21.58

1.08

70.30

02.96

3141

66.42

22.98
294.18

70.84
70.84

66.06
136.90

69.20
206.10

9296
299.06
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Account 1D
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

21111
21711

217711

3111
3/9/11

3/9/11

4/1/11
4/5/11

51111
5/5/11

5/5/11

6/1/11
6/6/11

7/
716/11

7i6/11

7/22/11

8/1/11
81711

8/31/11

2166

2166

2168

2169

2174

2176

2176

2178

2183

2183

2188

2191

FYE ADJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDl

CDlJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDlJ

GENJ

MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

PIONEER
CONFERENCING -
INV #14109-CONF
CALLS ON JAN 10,
2011

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges

PIONEER
CONFERENCING -
INV #15725 - TIA
BOD CONF CALL
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Telephone

ASMI

EXP/Telephone-Admin

Jek #2103 00111

97.83

0.54

60.12

60.66

61.70

48.21

109.91

61.70

61.70

157.00

0.27

157.27

159.44

159.44

162.49

1.08

46.59

210.16

164.07

159.06

97.83
396.89

60.66
457.55

109.91
567.46

61.70

629.16

157.27

786.43

159.44
945.87

210.16
1,156.03
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Account 1D
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1205
1205 Printing

8/31/11

8/31/11

9/1/10

9/3/10

9/3/10

10/1/10
10/8/10

10/8/10

10/27/10

11/1/10
11/9/10

11/9/10

11/9/10

12/1/10
12/9/10

12/9/10

1/1/11
1/7/11

/7111

17711

FYE ADJ

2139

2139

2147

2147

2150

2156

2156

2157

2160

2160

2164

2164

2164

GENJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDlJ

CDJ

ASMI EXP/Fax
charges-Admin/ck
#2193 90111

Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Copies
- Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Eblast
- Members

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Eblast-Members
MIKE'S PRINT SHOP
- INV #073907 - #10
REG ENV

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor

ARTIAM
PRODUCTIONS INC -
INV #6193-10 -
INSERTS FOR
BOOKS

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
off Factor
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Eblast-Members

1.08

324.21

537

3447

39.84

21.26

17.75

129.90

168.91

468.34

599.83

1,068.17

4.54

4.54
1.73

6.00

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.01

324.21
1,480.24

39.84
39.84

168.91
208.75

1,068.15
1,276.90

4.53
1,281.43
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

211711
21

207111

3T
3/9/11

3/9/11

3/9/11

4/1/11
4/5/11

4/5/11

4/5/11

5/111
5/5/11

5/5/11

5/5/11

5/5/11

6/1/11
6/6/11

6/6/11

6/6/11

2166

2166

2168

2168

2168

2174

2174

2174

2176

2176

2176

2176

2178

2178

2178

CDJ

CDJ

cDJ

cDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDlJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Copier
Paper

ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-admin

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Copier
Printing Papter
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Eblast-Members
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY

MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY

A ANT A ATV ET 1

7.73

1.13

1.13

30.96

1.30

32.26

38.97

10.80

49.77

105.00

1.82

21.56

128.38

105.00

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

7.72
1,289.15

1.12
1,290.27

32.24
1,322.51

49.76
1,372.27

128.37
1,500.64
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1207
1207 Newlsetter

6/6/11

711
T/6/11

7/6/11

7/6/11

7/22/11

8/1/11
8/1/11

8/1/11

8/1/11

8/31/11

8/31/11

8/31/11

9/1/10
10/1/10
10/8/10

11/1/10
12/1/10
1/1/11
1/7/11

21111
3111
4/1/11

2180

2183

2183

2183

2185

2191

2191

2191

FYE ADJ

FYE ADIJ

2149

2162

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

GENIJ

GENJ

CDJ

CDJ

MANAGEME - Round
Off Factor

MIKE'S PRINT SHOP
- INV #075079 -
WINDOW DECALS
2012

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
OfT Factor
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee

MIKE'S PRINT SHOP
- INV #075269 -
LARGE ENVELOPES
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Round
Off Factors
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Printing Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Admin

ASMI
EXP/Copies-Admin/ck
#2193 90111

ASMI EXP/Printing
Fee-Admin/ck #2193
90111

Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
SAIL HOUSE
PUBLISHING - INV
#251-TX JEWELER
MAGAZINE-FALL
2010 ADV

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
SAIL HOUSE
PUBLISHING - INV
#260-TX JEWELER'S
WINTER 2010

ADVERTISEMENT
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance

437.84

544.26

515.49

105.00

189.44

809.93

105.00

352

13.68

105.00

227.20

124.00

124.00

124.00

124.00

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

544.24
2,044.88

809.91
2,854.79

227.19
3,081.98

124.00
124.00
124.00
124.00

124.00
248.00
248.00
248.00
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Account ID
Account Description

Date Reference Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt Credit Amt

1210
1210 Board Meeting Expen

1210-3
1210-3 D&O Insurance

5/111
6/1/11
6/6/11

2179 CDI

711

7/22/11 2187 CDJ

R/1/11
8/31/11

91/10

921710 2143 CDJ

9/21/10 2145 CDJ

10/1/10

10/8/10 2147 CDJ

11/1/10
12/1/10
11/11
2/1/11
3111
4/1/11
4/5/11

2173 CcDJ

5/111
6/1/11
7111
81711
8/31/11

FYE ADIJ GENJ

83111

9/1/10
10/1/10
10/27/10

2151 CDJ

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
SAIL HOUSE
PUBLISHING - INV
#267-TX JEWELER'S
SPRING 2011
ADVERTISEMENT

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
SAIL HOUSE
PUBLISHING - INV
#527 - TEXAS
JEWELER SPRING
2011-TJA
PORTION-INSERTIN
G FORM INTO
MAGAZINE

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
JOE MCCULLOUGH -
TRAVEL REIMB -
BOD MEETING 9/3/10
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - TIA
BOD MEETING-INN
ON BARONS
CREEK-9/4-9/5/10
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Fredricksburg-TJA
BOD

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
CROWNE PLAZA -
INV #8648-BOD
MTNG MARCH 28,
2011

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
ASMI EXP/Madam
Mams/TJA Luncheon
w/Rob't
Harrison-Admin/ck
#2193 90111

Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
PRIMARY SOURCE

FLTOAT T 4 AT A ST T

124.00

124,00

51.36

51.36

§8.00

3,966.80

4,054.80

17.63

17.63

402.61

402.61

2222

22,22

926.00

Balance

248.00
248.00

124.00
372.00

51.36
423.36
423.36

4,054.80
4,054.80

17.63
4,072.43
4,072.43
4,072.43
4,072.43
4,072.43
4,072.43

402.61
4,475.04
4,475.04
4.475.04
4.475.04

2222
4,497.26
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt Balance

1215

1215 Membership Processi

11/1/10
12/1/10
1/1/11
2/1/11
311
4/1/11
51711
6/1/11
71111
8/1/11
8/31/11

9/1/10

9/3/10

9/3/10

9/3/10

10/1/10
10/8/10

10/8/10

10/8/10

10/8/10

LI/1/10
11/9/10

11/9/10

11/9/10

12/1/10
12/9/10

2139

2139

2139

2147

2147

2147

2147

2156

2156

2156

2160

CDJ

CDJ

cDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

cDJ

INSURANCE AGENC
- POLICY
#NOA1309189-D&0O
LIABILITY-NOV 01,
2010 THRU NOV 01,
2011

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage - Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Membership Update
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Copies
- Membership

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Fax
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Mbrship
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Mbrship
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Updt
Charges

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &

e atall ol ¥

926.00

103.34

2.26

162.72

268.32

1.62

152.55

11.52

142.80

308.49

22.99

07.39

122.85

41.26

926.00
926.00
926.00
926.00
926.00
926.00
926.00
926.00
926.00
926.00
926.00
926.00

268.32
268.32

308.49
576.81

122.85
699.66
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jral

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

12/9/10

12/9/10

1/1/11
117711

117711

177711

2111
207111

2711

20711

31411
3/9/11

3/9/11

3/9/11

4111
4/5/11

4/5/11

5111
5/5/11

2160

2160

2164

2164

2164

2166

2166

2166

2168

2168

2168

2174

2174

2176

CDIJ

CDI

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDI

CcDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

cDJ

cDl

CcDJ

CDJ

SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Updt
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membershp
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -

16.46

1.44

59.16

92.00

7.88

4.11

103.99

1.03

0.43

0.88

234

1.22

8.80

0.09

0.50

0.26

59.16
758.82

103.99
862.81

2.34
865.15

11.46
876.61

0.50
877.11
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1216
1216 Website

5/5/11

5/5/11

6/1/11
6/6/11

/111
7/6/11

7/6/11

7/6/11

8/1/11
8/1/11

8/1/11

8/31/11

8/31/11

8/31/11

9/1/10
9/3/10

9/3/10

9310

10/1/10
10/8/10

2176

2176

2178

2183

2183

2183

2191

2191

FYE ADJ

FYE ADJ

2139

2139

2139

2147

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CcDIJ

CDJ

GENIJ

GENJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

Copies-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Membership Update
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Mbr

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Membership
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Update
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Membership
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Updt
Charges
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Mbrship
ASMI EXP/Update
charges-Admin/ck
#2193 90111

ASMI
EXP/Copies-Membersh
ip/ck #2193 90111
Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly

~ -

0.82

3.89

4.97

4.04

4.04

8.02

1.65

4.12

13.79

0.41

0.36

3.91

125.75

130.43

10.83

27.06

54.13

4.97
§82.08

4.04
886.12

13.79
899.91

130.43
1,030.34

92.02
92.02
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

10/8/10

10/8/10

11/1/10
11/9/10

11/9/10

11/9/10

11/9/10

12/1/10
12/0/10

12/9/10

12/9/10

1/1/11
1/7/11

1/7/11

1711

2/1/11
27111

2/711

2147

2147

2156

2156

2156

2156

2160

2160

2160

2164

2164

2164

2166

2166

cDJ

CDJ

CDhJ

cpl

CDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

cDl

CDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Carbonite Backup
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY

AE AT A TR AT

10.83

54.13

92.02

54.13

27.06

14.00

10.83

106.02

10.83

27.06

54.13

92.02

54.13

27.06

10.83

92.02

10.83

54.13

92.02
184.04

106.02
290.06

92.02
382.08

92.02
474.10
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Account 1D
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt Balance

217711

37111
3/9/11

3/9/11

3/9/11

4/1/11
4/5/11

4/5/11

4/5/11

5/1/11
5/5/11

5/5/11

5/5/11

6/1/11
6/6/11

6/6/11

6/6/11

7/1/11

2166

2168

2168

2168

2174

2174

2174

2176

2176

2176

2178

2178

2178

CDJ

CcDJ

CDJ

CcDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDI

CDJ

CDJ

CD]

cDJ

MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Cart Manager
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance

27.06

92.02

29.23

10.83

54.13

94.19

2023

54.13

10.83

94.19

10.83

29.23

54.13

04.19

29.23

54.13

10.83

94.19

92.02
566.12

94.19
660.31

94.19
754.50

94.19
848.069

94.19
942.88
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1217

1217 Credit Card/Bank Fee

7/6/11

7/6/11

T/6/11

8/1/11
8/1/11

8/1/11

8/1/11

8/31/11

8/31/11

8/31/11

8/31/11
9/1/10
9/30/10

10/1/10
10/31/10

/110
11/30/10

12/1/10
12/31/10

1/1/11
1/31/11

2111
2/28/11

3/1/11
3/31/11

4111
4/30/11

5/1/11

2183

2183

2183

2191

2191

2191

FYE ADI

FYE ADJ

FYE ADIJ

SERVICE CH

SERVICE CH

SERVICE CH

SERVICE CH

SERVICE CH

SERVICE CH

SERVICE CH

SERVICE CH

CDJ

CDJ

cDJ

cDJ

CDIJ

CDJ

GENJ

GENJ

GENJ

GENJ

GENIJ

GENJ

GENJ

GENJ

GENJ

GENJ

GENI

ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart Fee
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Godaddy Hosting &
Domain
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Website Maintenance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Mthly
Shopping Cart

ASMI EXP/Godaddy
Hosting &
Domain-Admin/ck
#2193 90111

ASMI EXP/Mthly
Shopping Cart
Fee-Admin/ck #2193
90111

ASMI EXP/Website
Maintenance-Admin/ck
#2193 90111

Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Service Charge
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Service Charge

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance

10.83

29.23

54.13

94.19

10.83

54.13

29.23

10.83

29.23

54.13

188.38

74.71
74.71

107.18
107.18

14.90
14.90

147.46
147.46

47.79
47.79

35.96
35.96

38.50
38.50

50.36
50.36

94.19
1,037.07

188.38
1,225.45

74.71
74.71

107.18
181.89

14.90
196.79

147.46
344.25

47.79
392.04

35.96
428.00

38.50
466.50

50.36
516,86

Al
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Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
5/5/11 2176 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 17.31
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing
Fee-1st gtr
5/31/11 SERVICE CH GENJ Service Charge 39.96
Current Period Change 57.27 57:27
6/1/11 Beginning Balance 574.13
6/6/11 2178 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 9.28
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee
6/30/11 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 28.23
Current Period Change 37.51 37.51
7711 Beginning Balance 611.64
7/6/11 2183 cpJ ASSOCIATION & 9.28
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee
7/31/11 SERVICECH GENI Service Charge 179.41
Current Period Change 188.69 188.69
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 800.33
§/1/11 2191 cDl ASSOCIATION & 57.35
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Credit
Card Processing Fee
8/31/11 FYE ADJ GENJ  ASMI EXP/Credit Card 57.35
Processing
Fee-Admin/ck #2193
90111
8/31/11 SERVICECH GENJ Service Charge 35.95
Current Period Change 150.65 150.65
8/31/11 Ending Balance 950.98
1218 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1218 Preparation Tax Retu  10/1/10 Beginning Balance
10/27/10 2152 cbl R. LAWRENCE 325.00
MECK & CO., CPA'S -
INV #15168 - 2009
FORM 990
PREPARATION
Current Period Change 325.00 325.00
11/1/10 Beginning Balance 325.00
12/1/10 Beginning Balance 325.00
1/1/11 Beginning Balance 325.00
2/111 Beginning Balance 325.00
3/1/11 Beginning Balance 325.00
4/1/11 Beginning Balance 325.00
5/1/11 Beginning Balance 325.00
6/1/11 Beginning Balance 325.00
71/11 Beginning Balance 325.00
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 325.00
8/31/11 Ending Balance 325.00
1222 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
1222 Membership Promoti ~ 10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
1/1/11 Beginning Balance
1/7/11 2164 CDIJ ASSOCIATION & 2.71
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Eblast-JA Public
Affairs Coordinator
Current Period Change 2.71 2.71
2/1/11 Beginning Balance 2.7
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference

Jral

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

1224
1224 Off-Site Storage

3
4/1/11
5/1/11
6/1/11
711
8/1/11
831711

9/1/10

9/3/10

10/1/10
10/8/10

11/1/10
11/9/10

12/1/10
12/9/10

/1711
/711

2/1/11
217111

3/1/11
3/9/11

4/1/11
4/5/11

5111
5/5/11

6/1/11
6/6/11

2139

2147

2156

2160

2164

2166

2168

2174

2176

2178

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDIJ

CDIJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

CDI

Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
ASSOCIATION &
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

2.71
2.71
2.71
21
2.7
27
2.71

25.00
25.00

25.00
50.00

25.00
75.00

25.00
100.00

25.00
125.00

25.00
150.00

25.00
175.00

25.00
200.00

50.00
250.00
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Account ID Date Reference Jrnl Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
Current Period Change 50.00 50.00
711 Beginning Balance 300.00
7611 2183 CDlJ ASSOCIATION & 50.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage
Current Period Change 50.00 50.00
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 350.00
8/1/11 2191 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 50.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - Off
Site Storage
8/31/11 FYE ADIJ GENJ  ASMI EXP/OfT Site 50.00
Storage-Admin/ck
#2193 90111
Current Period Change 100.00 100.00
8/31/11 Ending Balance 450.00
2001 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
2001 Conf Registration 10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
/111 Beginning Balance
2/1/11 Beginning Balance
3 Beginning Balance
4/1/11 Beginning Balance
51711 Beginning Balance
6/1/11 Beginning Balance
71/11 Beginning Balance
7/12/11 AMEX 07121 CRIJ JAN FORRESTER - 135.00
Conf Regis
7/18/11 5579 CRJ SHEFTALL'S INC. 270.00
JEWELERS - TJA
Conf Regis-DELL
SHEFTALL, III-Sept
11-12,2011
7/26/11 2189 CDJ  SHEFTALL'S INC 270.00
JEWELERS -
REFUND-CONF
CANCELLED-TJA
Conf Regis-DELL
SHEFTALL, 111-Sept
11-12, 2011
7/26/11 REF AMEX 0 CRJ JAN FORRESTER - 135.00
REFUND
CREDIT-CONF
CANCELLED-Conf
Regis-Sept 11-12, 2011
Current Period Change 405.00 405.00
8/1/11 Beginning Balance
8/31/11 Ending Balance
2002 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
2002 Exhibits 10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
1/1/11 Beginning Balance
2/1/11 Beginning Balance
/11 Beginning Balance
41711 Beginning Balance
5/1/11 Beginning Balance
6/1/11 Beginning Balance
6/29/11 AMEX 06291 CRJI  DENNIS A GOSSETT 485.00

- TJIA EXHIBITOR
BOOTH &

T COYTRINO AT OO G
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Account ID
Account Description

Date

Reference Jrnl

Trans Description

Debit Amt

Credit Amt

Balance

2005
2005 Design Contest

2101
2101 Postage

711
7/26/11

8/1/11
8/30/11

8/31/11

9/1/10
9/14/10

9/14/10

10/1/10
LI/1/10
12/1/10
1/1/11
2/1/11
3111
4/1/11
5/1/11
6/1/11
7/1/11
8/1/11
8/31/11

9/1/10
9/1/10

10/1/10
171710
12/1/10
1/1/11
2/1/11
3/111
4111

REF AMEX (0 CRJ

VISA 083011 CRJ

ml02 SJ

ml02 SJ

BBF GENJ

ELECTRICAL/SIGNA
TURE ENGRAVING
SYSTEMS-SEPT
11-12, 2011

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
DENNIS A GOSSETT
- REFUND
CREDIT-CONF
CANCELLED-TJA
EXHIBITOR BOOTH
&
ELECTRICAL/SIGNA
TURE ENGRAVING
SYSTEMS-SEPT
11-12,2011

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
PAMELA J
COLBORG - TJA
EXHIBITOR
BOOTH/CASIO/HUD
LEY
ROMA/NOMINATIO
NS/GENERIC/PHOSP
HOR/LEGO/COLIBRI-
SEPT 11-12,2011
Current Period Change
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance

J. PATRICK
DIAMONDS, INC. -
IST PLACE TJA
STUDENT CONTEST
J. PATRICK
DIAMONDS, INC. -
2ND PLACE TJA
STUDENT CONTEST
Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
APPLY TO CURRENT
YEAR/ASMI/POSTAG
E-CONF/CK #2132
7/09/10

Current Period Change
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance
Beginning Balance

485.00

485.00

98.56

08.56

485.00

350.00

350.00

250.00

150.00

400.00

-485.00
-485.00

485.00

-350.00
-350.00

-400.00
-400.00
-400.00
-400.00
-400.00
-400.00
-400.00
-400.00
-400.00
-400.00
-400.00
-400.00
-400.00

98.56
98.56
98.56
98.56
98.56
98.56
98.56
98.56
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Account ID Date Reference Jrnl  Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
51711 Beginning Balance 98.56
6/1/11 Beginning Balance 98.56
711 Beginning Balance 98.56
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 08.56
8/1/11 2191 CcDJ ASSOCIATION & 0.88
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Postage-Conf
Current Period Change 0.88 0.88
8/31/11 Ending Balance 99.44
2104 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
2104 Printing 91/10 BBF GENJ APPLY TO CURRENT 67.98
YEAR/ASMI/EBLAST
-CONF/CK #2135
8/6/10
9110 BBF GENJ APPLY TO CURRENT 105.91
YEAR/ASMI/COPIES-
CONF/CK #2132
7/09/10
9/1/10 BBF GENJ APPLY TO CURRENT 23.03
YEAR/ASMI/COPIES-
CONF/CK #2139
9/3/10
9/1/10 BBF GENJ APPLY TO CURRENT 58.48
YEAR/ASMIVEBLAST
-CONF/CK #2139
9/3/10
Current Period Change 25540 255.40
10/1/10 Beginning Balance 255.40
10/8/10 2147 cDJ ASSOCIATION & 132,71
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Copies-Conf
10/8/10 2147 CDJ ASSOCIATION & 5.74
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Eblast-Conf
Current Period Change 138.45 138.45
11/1/10 Beginning Balance 393.85
12/1/10 Beginning Balance 393.85
1/1/11 Beginning Balance 393.85
2/1/11 Beginning Balance 393.85
37111 Beginning Balance 393.85
4/1/11 Beginning Balance 393.85
51111 Beginning Balance 393.85
6/1/11 Beginning Balance 393.85
7111 Beginning Balance 393.85
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 393.85
830111 Ending Balance 393.85
2108 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
2105 Staff Travel 10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
12/1/10 Beginning Balance
1/1/11 Beginning Balance
2/1/11 Beginning Balance
371 Beginning Balance
4/1/11 Beginning Balance
4/5/11 2172 CDhJ  JOE MCCULLOUGH - 243.50
REIMB-TRAVEL-SA
N
ANTONIO-INSPECT
JEWELRY
SHOW-3/13/11
Current Period Change 243.50 243.50
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Account ID Date Reference Jrnl Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
5/1/11 Beginning Balance 243.50
6/1/11 Beginning Balance 243.50
7111 Beginning Balance 243.50
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 243.50
8/31/11 Ending Balance 243.50
2106 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
2106 Design Contest Expe  10/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/1/10 Beginning Balance
11/5/10 2154 CDIJ DANIELLE KRESS - 250.00
TJA DESIGN
CONTEST-1ST
PLACE
11/5/10 2155 CDlJ CORI WIBANKS - 150.00
TJA DESIGN
CONTEST-2ND
PLACE
Current Period Change 400.00 400.00
12/1/10 Beginning Balance 400.00
1/1/11 Beginning Balance 400.00
2/1/11 Beginning Balance 400.00
3/1/11 Beginning Balance 400.00
4/1/11 Beginning Balance 400.00
5/1/11 Beginning Balance 400.00
6/1/11 Beginning Balance 400.00
71411 Beginning Balance 400.00
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 400.00
8/31/11 Ending Balance 400.00
2115 9/1/10 Beginning Balance
2115 Plaques,Banners,Awa  9/3/10 2140 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 170.35
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
REIMB FOR CRT
AWARDS INV #4686
Current Period Change 170.35 170.35
10/1/10 Beginning Balance 170.35
10/8/10 2147 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 170.35
SOCIETY
MANAGEME - CRT
Awards-TJA President
Plaque-Mark Priest
Current Period Change 170.35 170.35
11/1/10 Beginning Balance 340.70
11/9/10 2156 CDJ  ASSOCIATION & 31.00
SOCIETY
MANAGEME -
Mailing of Student
Plaques/Jewelry
Contest
Current Period Change 31.00 31.00
12/1/10 Beginning Balance 371.70
111711 Beginning Balance 371.70
2/1/11 Beginning Balance 371.70
3111 Beginning Balance 371.70
4/1/11 Beginning Balance 371.70
SN Beginning Balance 371.70
6/1/11 Beginning Balance 371.70
71111 Beginning Balance 371.70
8/1/11 Beginning Balance 371.70
8/31/11 Ending Balance 371.70




